ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING Topsporthal Vlaanderen (Gent) 26/12/2013

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:25

Heat:1
1 935 Steenmans Jitse 00 LYRA 10.00
2 734 De Ryck Clara 99 ROBA 10.08
3 248 Rouan Helena 00 STAX 10.54
4 1505 Wilkin Heloise 00 SMAC 11.62
5 1529 Trevisan Mathilde 99 0SGA 12.24

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:25

Heat:2
1 169 Merckaert Silke 99 ACG 11.26
2 1786 Piquard Leeloo 00 SMAC 11.56
3 900 Van Der Veeken Nuria 00 LYRA 12.05
4 217 GEUKENS Silke 00 LOOI 12.30
5 1497 Kramski Elisa 00 SMAC 12.51

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:25

Heat:3
1 467 Decuypere Floor 00 AVR 11.01
2 474 Thomas Lotte 00 0B 11.08
3 1448 Delaunoy Camille 99 USTA 11.54
4 530 Vandermeulen Milena 99 ASVO 11.65
5 361 Seynaeve Delphine 99 HAC 11.66
6 1292 Brouwers Elise 00 CABW 12.03

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:25

Heat:4
1 1290 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 10.68
2 1316 Paquet Pauline 00 SMAC 11.07
3 158 Smeulders Sarah 99 STAX 11.21
4 132 Robyn Maite 99 VAC 11.44
5 106 De Beule Judith 00 KAAG 11.82
6 840 Huybrechts Julie 00 ACHL 12.24

27 Burm Antje 00 ACW DNS

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:25

Heat:5
1 619 Deroost Frea 99 DAC 9.64
2 218 Cras Miet 99 LOOI 9.96
3 255 Beylemans Joke 99 ACME 9.98
4 2996 Andries Gerda 65 AVKA 10.14
5 302 Dawyndt Amber 99 MACW 10.15
6 9998 BALATOVA Esli 10.26
7 211 Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOI 10.47
8 720 Janssens Esther 99 ZWAT 10.95



60m horden 0,762m

Heat:6

NoupbhWNRE

1541
487
677
131
869
522
492

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:7

NOoOUubRWNRE

957
954
500
1603
678
758
1285

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:1

O WNRE

3294
3369
3342
4159
3593

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2

OUTh, WN R

4219
3395
4017
3580
3206
4331

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:3

NOoOouUubRhWNERE

4108
3337
4134
3300
4181
3190
3292

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:4

Ok, WN

3738
3386
3442
3761
3189
4022
4132

Cad V Time :11:25

Pardoms Emilie
Craemers Louise
De Meyer Caitlin
Van Loock Hanne
Schelfhout Fien
Claeys Eline
Willems Eve

Cad V Time :11:25

Anthonissen Leyla
Staelens Emma
Vancamp Hanne

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

Goossens Zita
Thijssen Loeka
Landrieu Chloe

Sch V Time :11:34

Nicolaers Lore
Henri Oona
Tanghe Jiense
Gregoire Helena
De Ryck Theresa

Sch V Time :11:34

Joblin 0Odile
Wynant Ellen
Rousseaux Laura
Buyle Yara
Vermeulen Nele
Roberfroid Iris

Sch V Time :11:34

Coulon Geraldine
Demaret Merel
Stavart Marie
Bauwens Lore

Pardoms Charlotte
Van Den Mooter Lotte
Van Eynde Meike

Sch V Time :11:34

Tytgat Celestine
Brosens Stefanie
Hessel Danielle
Lagrou Ilke

De Waele Nienke
Croquet Florine
Albert Stephanie

99
99
99
00
00

99

97
97
98
98
98

97
97
97
98
98
97

98
98
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
98
97
98

ACLE
DCLA
ZWAT
DCLA
ASVO
ATLA
VAC

OEH
HAC
OLSE
MOHA
AVLO
ACW
ATH

ADD
ADD
MACW
SMAC
ROBA

Ccsby
EA

CABW
AVLO
AVLO
CABW

Ccsby
KAAG
Ccsby
ACME
ACLE
SPBO
AVLO

DEIN
ATAC
AVR

HAC

ASVO
csby
CRAC

9.72
9.73
9.73
9.82
9.89
9.96
10.09

8.98
9.27
9.34
9.60
9.99
10.21
10.25

10.19
10.78
11.18
11.65
11.79

9.74

10.11
10.93
11.18
11.24
11.28

9.83
9.95
9.96
10.19
10.33
11.09
11.17

9.65
9.74
9.75
9.88
9.93
11.26
DNF



60m horden 0,762m

Heat:5

60m horden 0,84m

Heat:1

60m horden 0,84m

Heat:2

SOUTh, WN R

oNOOUTR, WN -

SOUThE, WN R

3334
3630
3261
3699
4385
3558

106
1832
179
1697
1930
1077
1565
249

177
552
511
605
1975
217
1290

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:1

NOoOouUubhWNR

1509
231
735
9996
399
847
788
1474

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2

Nouhls,WNR

192
5100
1716
1279
481
405
348
1537

Sch V Time :11:34

Sen

Sen

Bulcke Justine
Maudens Hanne
Hooybergs Kaat
Lambeets Brett
Caty Emeline
Mortiers Lio

V Time :11:40

Michiels Hege
Vandermosten Jessica
Vandermeulen Yelena
Debersaques Sarah
Gadeyne Laurence

De Lange Laura
Lambregts Ylen

De Ryck Anna

V Time :11:40

Missinne Sarah

Van Cauwenberghe Siliane
Brahy Zoe

Laurant Chloe

Foucart Clemence

Paesen Inge

Van Diest Dorien

Cad Men Time :12:02

Boland Romain

Ugwu Mathew

Vanden Broucke Eloy
Abdelaziz Boucharrafat
Pauwels Thomas
Deschepper Yoran
Degraeve Tiemen

Van Cauwenberghe Nolan

Cad Men Time :12:02

De Waele Erme
Vlamings Jan
Davies Matthieu
Mazebo Simon

Van De Sande Tibo
Wynant Maarten
Ballekens Tjorven
Van Tyghem Antoine

98
97
97
98

98

96
87
96
94
89

94
96

95
96
96
95

96
93

99
00
00

00
00
99
00

99
58
00
00
99
99
00
99

MACW
VS
VMOL
RCT
CRAC
AVKA

MACW
WS

ASVO
STAX
WS

ASVO
ATAC
ROBA

KAAG
DS
Ccsby
SPA
SMAC
AVT
OEH

SMAC
HCO
KKS

KAAG
MACW
AVLO
DS

DEIN
ESAK
0SGA
ATH
0B
EA
AVR
0SGA

8.
9.
9.
9.
9.
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.

O © O WO 00 00 0o

N

9.
9.
11
11
11
11
12
DI

9.

10.
10.
l10.
11.

11

13.

DI

83
07
12
54
65
.45

63

17
21
81
21
21
51
66

.59
.78
.97
.09

.68

F

68
92
.31
.47
.78
.92
.38
S

72
53
57
91
19
.55
12
S



60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

NoupbhWNRE

1303
188
3489
362
105
841
1441

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:4

OUThWNRE

316
1510
230
58
9999
279

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:1

A WN -

2832
2145
9990
2629
3399

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2

OUTh, WN R

2630
2543
2686
2604
2413
3347

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

OUTh, WN R

2494
9993
3248
2401
2163
3068

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:4

U WNRE

2252
2468
3392
3029
2754
3048

Cad Men Time :12:02

Colle Florian
Sap Arthur
Jacobs Jos

De Backer Bryan
Van Damme Robin
Glorie Tristan
Seutin Bastien

Cad Men Time :12:02

Verherstraeten Simon
Okeowo Peredjo
Obasuyi Michael

Van Hove Arne
Kleintjes Denilson
Van Buggenhout Jarne

Sch Men Time :12:02

Van Iseghem Tim
Boutsen Bart
Pols Glenn
Coppens Matteo
Damoiseaux Noe

Sch Men Time :12:02

Goossens Robin

Paepe Lennart

Dumon Reindert
Vandervennet Maarten
Huyck Hannes

Mascart Simon

Sch Men Time :12:02

Gabriels Alexander
Hodolouche Soufian
Nolf Maxime
Coppieters Kasper
Maton Mathijs
Sacchetto Anton

Sch Men Time :12:02

Capiau Tobias

Van De Sande Alessandro
Caty Dylan

Kuckart Eric

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Dascotte Matthieu

99
99
61
00

00
99

99
99
99
99

99

97
98

98
97

97
97
98

98
98

98

97
97
97
98

97
97
97
97
97
98

Ccsby
DEIN
EA

AVLO
KAAG
MACW
MOHA

LYRA
RESC
HCO
ACHL
NED
SPBO

KKS
AVT
NED
ZWAT
SMAC

AVLO
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
SPBO
SPA

OLSE

RIWA
EA

AVMO
USTA

DEIN
0B
CRAC
UAC
ACBR
SMAC

9.38
9.67
9.68
9.78
10.21
10.34
10.38

8.71
8.82
8.84
9.31
9.32
10.13

9.32
9.63
10.06
10.25
DNS

.00
.23
.31
.60
.72
.98

[{o (e (e (e lle o]

.68
.73
.01
.20
.40
.55

O O O W00

.27
.31
.35
.86
.89
NS

S 00 00 00 00 OO



60m horden 0,990m Jun Men Time :12:05

Heat:1
1 184 Descamps Anton 95 ASVO 8.77
2 214 Segers Senne 95 LYRA 8.78
3 46 Pausenberger Yves 95 KAAG 8.87
4 180 Verbaarschot Nick* 96 ATAC 9.09
5 733 Richard Thibaut 96 SMAC 9.70

60m horden 0,990m Jun Men Time :12:05

Heat:2
1 681 Ruffacq Timmy 96 DS 8.37
2 9994 Besson Yann 8.47
3 800 Bal Nicolas 96 USTA 9.23
4 4951 De Smedt Serge 73 ATAC 9.29
5 179 De Baets Anton 96 RIEM 10.34

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :12:23

Heat:1
1 1528 Van Der Slycken Jonas 91 ZELE 9.06
2 1116 Permentier Johan 79 SPBO 10.17
3 1454 Schillewaert Dirk 82 LOOI 11.00

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :12:23

Heat:2
1 2225 Peeters Matthias 88 LYRA 8.65
2 2132 Seutin Yves 87 LYRA 8.69
3 2197 Deberdt Daan 88 RCG 8.92
4 1992 Van De Velde Koen 89 ASVO 8.99
5 9989 Van de Wijngaard Bart NED 9.01
6 1359 Aerts Bram 87 ATAC 9.66

60 meter Cad V Time :13:06

Heat:1
1 174 Vermeulen Louise 99 HCO 8.58
2 821 Suys Sofie 99 VS 8.69
3 1042 Thiebaut Esther 99 DAC 8.71
4 741 Verbraekel Alisa 99 VS 8.84
5 617 Weckhuysen Eline 00 DAC 8.96
6 91 Loobuyck Anne 99 HALE 9.05
7 789 Beelaert Annelien 00 VS 9.80

60 meter Cad V Time :13:06

Heat:2
1 703 Morren Lise 00 RCT 8.73
2 1350 Praile Lucie 99 SMAC 9.04
3 259 Vanmechelen Hannah 00 ATAC 9.18
4 840 Huybrechts Julie 00 ACHL 9.24
5 181 Dhont Nele 00 DEIN 9.39
6 261 Loir Celine 00 ACW 9.91

1553 Van Houte Alicia 99 SMAC DNS



60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

NOoOuUuThWN R U WNRE NOoOuUubRhWNR NOoOouUubhWNR NoOouUubsWNRE

NoupbhWNPRE

1500
217

1622
1135
4189
1624
1497

389
1504
1786
27
675
1107
590

158
795
931
205
365
1114
345

360
723
125
574
1333
18

26
110
621
567
1368
860
lol

293
9998
90
1292

725
196

Cad V Time :13:06

Debois Valentine
GEUKENS Silke

Sagbo Johanna

Jaubin Dide
Wauthelet Lyse
Vandenbosch Floriane
Kramski Elisa

Cad V Time :13:06

Vanluchene Hanne
Huque Emilie
Piquard Leeloo
Burm Antje

Daems Lotte
Foubert Iris
Trioen Laura

Cad V Time :13:06

Smeulders Sarah
Ghyselinck Kyara
Walravens Annelies
Soetens Yael

Van Wynsberghe Julie
Boussier Janne

Proost Zoe

Cad V Time :13:06

Moeyaert Alyssa
Nauwelaers Anthe
Deplorez Jelke
Demesmaeker Febe
Dufeys Carole

Van Petegem Alani

Cad V Time :13:06

Van Steenlandt Suzanne
Bizet Marieke

Cambier Joke

De Staercke Celine

De Bled Kassandra

De Smet Ine

Meessens Maury

Cad V Time :13:06

Przeniczka Enya
BALATOVA Esli
Lambert - 3 Leen
Brouwers Elise
Vermaelen Anke
Bossart Manon

Van Vynckt Leonie

99
00
00
00
00
99

99

99
99
00
99
99

99
00

00
99
00

99
00
99
00
00
99
00

00
99
00
00

00

SMAC
LOOI
SMAC
ROBA
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC

AZW
SMAC
SMAC
ACW
ZWAT
ACW
DAC

STAX
VS
DAC
HCO
DEIN
DAC
ACP

HAC
ZWAT
ZA
DAC
SMAC
ACME

ACW
KAAG
RCG
OEH
ATH
VS
DEIN

ATLA

HALE
CABW
DCLA
MACW
DEIN

O OO Ovoo

O O W W WO [w i{o R{eo (e (e {e] O O OWOOvOoo

O O W OO o

O O O O W 0o 00

.88
.09
.12
.16
.23
.32
.48

.88
.90
.06
.51
.64
.65

.79
.00
.10
.13
.24
.38
.43

.02
.16
.17
.18
.35
IS

.68
.84
.28
.28
.31
.38
.48

.63
.82
.00
.04
.05

.11



60 meter
Heat:9

NoupbhWNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

NOURWNR

60 meter
Heat:11

NoubWwWNRE

60 meter
Heat:12

OUThE, WN R

60 meter
Heat:13

U WNERE

60 meter
Heat:14

Ok, WN

926
467
474
1448
266
919
9979

211
678
529
1316
55
1311
1634

233
847
1116
104
312
1310
758

652
262
9980
1594
815
806

255
492
1460
1285

53
619
24
677
281
416

Cad V Time :13:06

Viaene Emmy

Decuypere Floor
Thomas Lotte

Delaunoy Camille
Champeaux Anne-sophie
Van Kemseke Jodie
ERAERTS Chloe

Cad V Time :13:06

Vandervelden Lotte
Goossens Zita
Demetter Tine
Paquet Pauline
Vergison Laura
Bachul Ewa
Destrebecq Eva

Cad V Time :13:06

Van Puyvelde Anke
Dhont Hanne

Van Der Put Marie
Martens Lisa
Geudens Lisa
Leheureux Lola
Thijssen Loeka

Cad V Time :13:06

Mortele Vienna
Massaer Emma
Boutens Amber
Hamelat Kenza
Scheffers Hanne
Brugghe Lies

Cad V Time :13:06

Houben Anouck
Beylemans Joke
Willems Eve

Van Den Abeele Laure
Landrieu Chloe

Cad V Time :13:06

Van Petegem Kelly
Deroost Frea

De Foer Lotte

De Meyer Caitlin
Panis Keanne

De Haseleer Dora

00
00
99
00
99

00

00
99
99
99
00
00
99

99

00
99
99

00
99
00
00
99

99

00
99
99
00

OEH
AVR
0B
USTA
LEBB
VOLH

LOOI
AVLO
ASVO
SMAC
RCG

UAC

0SGA

AVLO
DEIN
ZWAT
KAAG
MACW
FCHA
ACW

HAC
ACW
NED
CRAC
AVMO
HAC

DCLA
ACME
VAC
ACLO
ATH

RCG
DAC
ACW
ZWAT
ATLA
OEH

00 00 00 0 0O OO 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO = 00 00 00 0O 00 OO

00 00 00 CO ©o

O 00 00 00 00 00 OO

00 CO 00 00 0O OO

.46
.80
.81
.93

.99
.08

.59
.74
.75
.77
.78
.81
0.25

.30
.51
.59
.62
.69
.81
.96

.41
.51
.60
.60
.61
.61

.36
.37
.42
.46
.53

.36

.38
.38
.51
.77



60 meter
Heat:15

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

NOURWNR NOoOouUubhWNRE coNOUT A, WN R NoupbhWNRE

NOoOouUubhWNRE

369
957
49
1531
719
1603
551

1552
1762
9996
1037
788
783
1770
984

102
1351
43
366
775
906
348
119

1477
1545
1331
1565
465

292

1773
3147

273
886
405
740
190
1445
175

Cad V Time :13:06

Bauwens Laures
Anthonissen Leyla
Vermonden Julie
Carbonnelle Stephanie
Hargreaves Charlotte
Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Theeuws Sam

Cad Men Time :13:37

Cottin Corentin

Nkiere Danfuname Rene
Abdelaziz Boucharrafat
Salongo Tim

Degraeve Tiemen

Van Lierde Wannes
Culot Maxim

Verdcourt Tim

Cad Men Time :13:37

Dieryck Gilles

Defaux Guillaume
Vander Haeghe Shermar
Van Brussel Bodhi

Van De Perre Yannick
Kelchtermans Sander
Ballekens Tjorven
Lefebvre Elard

Cad Men Time :13:37

Zune Antonin
Brants Leo Pol
Ghislain Sebastien
Campers Lambert
Hooghe Ernest

De Coene Stefan
Rosiere Marius
Zune Clementin

Cad Men Time :13:37

Leys Lode

Bulens Jelle
Wynant Maarten
Verhofstadt Louis
Timperman Carl
Conrardy Louis
Ingelaere Jarni

99
99

99
99
00
00
00

99
00
99

99
99
00
00

00
00
00

99
00
00
97

00
99
99

99
00
00

RCG

OEH

ACHL
USTA
ZWAT
MOHA
LYRA

SMAC
RESC

DAC
AVLO
RCG
SMAC
DAC

FLAC
SMAC
RCG
AVLO
VS
AVT
AVR
ASVO

SPA

FCHA
SMAC
SMAC
FLAC
MACW
SMAC
SPA

ATAC
DAC
EA
VS
DEIN
UAC
DEIN

S © 00 00 00 0O 0O 0O SO © 00 00 00 00 00 00 O 00 00000000 00 CO 00 00 00 00

O O W 00 0o o o

.87
.03
.04
.11
.29
.31
.34

.66
.79
.51
.52
.65
.70
.80
.12

.34
.62
.77
.77
.87
.95
.63
NS

.24
.26
.37
.38
.56
.81
.18
NS

.27
.32
.42
.67
.05
.11
.16



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

oNOOUTEA WN R coNOUTEAE WN R NOoOouUubhWNERE coNOOUTE WN =

OUTh, WN R

1268
46
326
1279
463
947
1474
399

1447
438
269
206
1451
274
346
1737

197
331
893
841
632
69

847
606

192
196
1640
1441
499
58
198
105

173
1303
9999
835
1648
1716

Cad Men Time

Schram Hugo
Rogge Arno

:13:37

Vlassenbroeck Liam

Mazebo Simon

Van Hemelrijk Thomas

Godeau Yannick

Van Cauwenberghe Nolan

Pauwels Thomas
Cad Men Time

Tack Pierre
Messiaen Tijs
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Ballinckx Berend
Hostens Gregoire
Boone Jonas
Vlamynck Simon
Malice Sacha

Cad Men Time

Cautaerts Justin
Wynants Jarne
Van Praet Ward
Glorie Tristan
Callewaert Simen
Rombaut Stijn
Deschepper Yoran
Warmoes Ruben

Cad Men Time

De Waele Erme
Dhondt Ruben
Degand Theo
Seutin Bastien
Goeteyn Jenten
Van Hove Arne
Zutterman Kasper
Van Damme Robin

Cad Men Time

Vanlierde Jorg
Colle Florian

:13:37

:13:37

:13:37

:13:37

Kleintjes Denilson
Espeel Jean-philippe

Carminati Mathias
Davies Matthieu

99
00
00
99

00
00
99

99
00
99
00

00
00
00

99
99
00
99

99

99
99

99
99

99

00

0SGA
RCG
ACHL
ATH
SPBO
DAC
DS
KAAG

UAC
AZW
ACME
DEIN
USTA
ACW
AVR
ATH

DEIN
ACHL
ZELE
MACW
HAC
ACHL
MACW
0B

DEIN
ACG

ATH

MOHA
KAAG
ACHL
DEIN
KAAG

DEIN
csby
NED
AVR
MOHA
0SGA

© 00 00 00 00 OO0 00

O 00 00 00 00 0O OO OO

0000 NNN

00 00 00 OO0 00 00 OO0

OO0 NNNNY

.68
.47
.56

.67
.82
.83
.93

.92
.17
.19
.32
.34
.36
.40
IS

.09
.12
.14
.16
.18
.34
.70
.01

.70
.71
.82
.83

.03
.09
.58

.56
.58
.77
.82
.05
.24



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

NOuUbRWNR NOoOouUubhWNRE NOoOouUubhWNERE oNOUTEAE WN B

oOoNOUTE WN =

4125
3786
4292
4291
4159
4290
4266
4342

3193
3195
3248
3390
3605
3342
3391

3131
4027
3842
4250
4060
3198
3567

3541
3150
4215
3323
3536
3202
3251

3738
3631
4228
4150
3529
9975
4055
3769

Sch V Time :13:44

Conrardy Camille
Minne Indra
Herquin Pauline
Martin Louise
Gregoire Helena
Julien Olivia
Antoine Chloe
Dubart Camille

Sch V Time :13:44

Schaerlaeckens Lara
Fasseur Lien

Dhont Ilke

Hermans Sarah
Ryckewaert Marieke
Tanghe Jiense
Naessens Lotte

Sch V Time :13:44

Hoste Silke
Leheureux Laurie
Vanden Nest Vicky
Defosse Maeva
Chausteur Camie
Van Haelter Hanne
Dhaene Lore

Sch V Time :13:44

Meert Chloe
Vlaeminck Emma
Dermine Raphaelle
Swennen Anoek

Van Steenberge Laura
Deplorez Maaike
Hagen Eline

Sch V Time :13:44

Tytgat Celestine
Gezels Kiara

Deloof Justine

Saint Paul Elisabeth
Stinkens Bette
Brutsaert Alieke
Bernard Noemie

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

98
98
97
98

98
98
98

98
97
98
98

98
97

98
98
97
98
97
97
98

98
97
97
98
98
98

97
98
97
98
98

98

UAC

LYRA
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
USTA

SPBO
KAAG
DEIN
AZW
AZW
MACW
AZW

ACW

FCHA
LEBB
0SGA
CABW
KAAG
ACW

OEH
RCG
UAC
ATLA
DEIN
ZA
VMOL

DEIN
OEH

MOHA
usBw
LOOI
LUX

USBW
LOOI

O O O 00 00 00 [{o Ve Vo (o N{e N (e Ne]

O 00 00 00 0O OO O

O O W WYWWOWOo o

00 00 00 OO0 00 00 0O OO

.54
.72
.93

.27
.55
.64
.66

.08
.16
.19
.22
.30
.58
.69

.41
.73
.82
.92
.01
.09
.60

.53
.66
.74
.80
.87
.91
.03

.41
.74
.75
.77
.81
.82
.83



60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

60 meter

Heat:1

NOUbRWNR NOoOuUubRhWNR NOoOouUubhWNR SOUTh, WN R

UbhWNRE

3276
3585
3761
3337
3216
4126

3386
3613
3301
3257
3197
4134
3441

4108
3300
4385
3578
3768
3205
3442

3334
3558
9971
3749
4041
3699
3261
3537

9978
3399
2360
2517
2522
2939
2913

Sch V Time :13:44

Soetens Louise

Madou Katrijn

Lagrou Ilke

Demaret Merel

Philips Lotte

Libambu Wolaka Celine

Sch V Time :13:44

Brosens Stefanie
Cornelis Jacintha
Beylemans Laura

Van Qosterwyck Lotte
De Clercqg Bowen
Stavart Marie

Blockx Dante

Sch V Time :13:44

Coulon Geraldine
Bauwens Lore
Caty Emeline
Flossy Franne

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Top Maya
Hessel Danielle

Sch V Time :13:44

Bulcke Justine

Mortiers Lio

Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie
Beelen Lotte

Debels Maeva

Lambeets Brett
Hooybergs Kaat
Beaucarne Chloe

Sch Men Time :14:22

Yech-Chou Mehdi
Damoiseaux Noe

Gilis Lennert

Van Laethem Matthias
Lambrecht Renzo
Lambrecht Axel

Roefs Steyn

97
98
98

97
97

97
98
97
98
97
97
98

98

98
98
97
98
97

98
98

98
98
98
97
97

97
98
97
97
98
97

HCO
ZWAT
HAC
KAAG
SPBO
UAC

ATAC
KAAG
ACME
AVZK
LAT

csby
OLSE

Ccsby
ACME
CRAC
RCT

LOOI
AVLO
AVR

MACW
AVKA

RCT
EAH
RCT
VMOL
DEIN

SMAC
DCLA
ASVO
AZW
AZW
ATAC

.28
.40
.57
.57
.59
.74

0 00 00 OO0 0O OO

.33
.34
.47
.60
.63
.66

00 00 00 0O 00 OO ©O

.14
.25
.36
.36
.47
.48
.50

00 00 00 00 0O 0O OO

.89
.02
.03
.08
.13
.21
.34
IS

O 00 00 00 00 OO0 00

7.53
7.60
7.76
7.86
9.31
DIS

DIS



60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R NOURWNR NoupbhWNRE

coNOUTEAE WN R

2832
2454
2449
3068
2390
2629
2534

3205
3147
2592
2354
2881
2223
2222

2604
2883
2359
2686
9976
2893
2631
2693

3180
2963
3258
2890
3251
3048
9990
3250

2569
3024
3229
2275
2703
3067
2403
3220

Sch Men Time

Van Iseghem Tim
Demont Elias
Spinnoy Lars
Sacchetto Anton
Goossens Yannick
Coppens Matteo
Gogaert Vitas

Sch Men Time

Parent Quentin
Zune Clementin
Torfs Daan

Tas Frederik

El Moukhtari Atif

Van Daele Sam
Cop Jonas

Sch Men Time

:14:22

:14:22

114:22

Vandervennet Maarten

Fasano Alessandro
De Backer Brandon

Dumon Reindert
Pace Matthias
Colpaert Brecht
Verniest Dries
Sertin Jaron

Sch Men Time

Gillis Simon

:14:22

Moba-Ndongila Parousia*

Vermeulen Maxime

Beeckmans Lennert

Vlassakoudis Yannick

Dascotte Matthieu

Pols Glenn

Vanderzwalmen Florian

Sch Men Time

Merckaert Jordi

Autphenne Charles

Sergeef Martin
Lambregt Bjorn
Stalpaert Arno
Rossignol Thomas
Depoortere Kevin
Delvaux Diego

:14:22

97
97
97
98
97
98
98

98
97
97
98
98

98

98
98
97
98

98

98

98
97
97
98
98
98

98

97
97
98
98
98
98

98

KKS

SPBO
LOND
USTA
HAMM
ZWAT
ZELE

csby
SPA

BRAB
LEBB
BRAB
WIBO
WIBO

DEIN
DAC

AVLO
KAAG

HAC
HAC
VS

SMAC
BVAC
Ccsby
DAC
UAC
SMAC
NED
FCHA

ACG
Csby
RESC
HCO
VS
USTA

SMAC

OO0 NNNN 00 00 00 00 00 N

00 00 00 00 00 00 OO0

NN NNNNNY

000000 00NNN

.73
.96
.07
.14
.19
.19
.20

.63
.79
.84
.87
.94
.07
.08

.93
.03
.06
.11
.18
.21
.29
.52

.84
.86
.90
.93
.00
.09

.18

.50
.66
.72
.73
.77
.84
.85
.85



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = NoupbhWNRE

NOoOouUubhWNRE

NOoOouUubhWNRE

3175
2630
2754
2563
2287
2331
2209
3261

3177
9977
3029
9993
3279
2394
3248
2190

9969
9995
3178
2237
9974
2221
2548
2770

1694
325
243
682
3430
1964
3082

2319
2953
2420
3889
2439
3815
2919

Sch Men Time :14:22

Tangni Yannick
Goossens Robin

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Warmoes Sander

De Ruyter Bavo

De Koninck Stijn
Taffeiren Alexander
Dutrieux Gilles

Sch Men Time :14:22

Kapenda Nathan
Moinat Ivar

Kuckart Eric
Hodolouche Soufian
Dubrulle Jolan
Vander Vennet Jonas
Nolf Maxime

Van Damme Jens

Sch Men Time :14:22

Vanhamme Arno
Tshitwenu Florian
Kapenda Raphael
Ingelaere Brian
Bloemhard Roy
Doom Alexander
Fatoichan Joaquim
Grietens Jan

Sen V Time :14:22

Lissens Laurien

Vranken Ella
Wauteraerts Valerie
Jonckers Julie

Van De Geuchte Brigitte
Bruggeman Soetkin
Limbourg Christiane

Sen V Time :14:22

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
Slabbaert Mia

Heleven Veronique
Exsteen Severine
Vindevoghel Sofie
Misonne Marie Christine
Paps Maria

97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97

98

97

98
98
97
98

98
97

97
98
97

87
96

96
56
92
48

53
69
64
77
71
68
48

SMAC
AVLO
ACBR
0B

KAAG
0B

TACT
MOHA

SMAC
NED
UAC

0SGA
KAAG
RIWA
HAMM

SMAC
DEIN
NED
AVR
ACW
LYRA

ACP

ROBA
LOOI
SMAC
STAX
SMAC
OEH

STAX
ASVO
FLAC
FCHA
ASVO
ACLE
LOOI

.41
.56
.59
.61
.67
.71
.80
IS

O N NN NN

.36
.44
.56
.58

.63
.64
.69

NN N NNNNY
(@)
(o)

.18
.23
.24
.28
.38
.39
.51
.55

NN NN

.34
.90

.15
.28
.95
0.75

= O O O O 00 00

9.25
9.35
9.56
9.86
9.96
10.33
11.57



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

coNOOUTEA WN = NoupbhWwWNRE oNOOUTEE WN = SOUTh, WN R

coNOUTEAE WN R

2996
140
203
2960
9962
9986
956
9972

3695
1320
2053
637
608
1876
378
1324

1444
2733
1557
1439
9957
643

1057
9992

575
584
932
139

9967
1832
9988

339
379
1290
1975
605
1382
2014
115

Sen V Time :14:22

Andries Gerda
Krikilion Fien
Van Lierde Shari
Paesen Sonja
Huyck Hannelore
Smit Lisa
Versmissen Jolein
Snijders Maaike

Sen V Time :14:22

Troonen Maryline
Govaerts Sofie

Yanga Bokama Melissa
Liessens Magali
Crespeigne Maureen
Hulot Maurine
Biebuyck Mona

Van Belle Carmen

Sen V Time :14:22

Boumkwo Jolien
Catry Virginie
Roesems Vreni
Lambrechts Yentl
Prop Linda
Deneyer Amalie
Labaere Sharon
Copin Justine

Sen V Time :14:22

Brahy Megane
Carbonnelle Pauline
Garre Maaike

Swiers Hanne

Gielen Lotte

Van Haaften Laura
Vandermosten Jessica
Ackermans Tess

Sen V Time :14:22

Nagels Rani
Mehuys Elise

Van Diest Dorien
Foucart Clemence
Laurant Chloe
Van Leuven Wendy
Pieroux Marianne
Decock Jutta

65
96
96

92
NED

74
90
80
96

93
96
81

93
77
89
94

96
93

95
96
90
95

87

95
95
93
88

86
88
96

AVKA
ACG
ACG
LOOI

NED
VMOL
DNS

OCAN
LOOI
CRAC
CRAC
CRAC
UAC

RCG

STAX

RCG
AVR
DCLA
TACT
NED
SMAC
AVR
DIS

SMAC
USTA
KAAG
AZW
AVT
NED
WS
NED

LAT
LYRA
OEH
SMAC
SPA
AVKA
USTA
AVR

O 00 00 00 00 00 OO 00 00 00 00 0O 00 CO OO O © O O 00 00 0o

00 00 00 00 0O 00 OO CO

00 00 00 00 00 00 N

.85
.88
.95
.12
.52
.58
NS

.45
.56
.60
.61
.80
.86
.87
.89

.30
.38
.44
.57
.74
.76
.63

.08
.15
.22
.25
.32
.40
.41
.65

.72
.86
.01
.03

.14
.17
.38



60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

oNOUTEAE WN = OUhWN R NOoOouUubhWNR SOUTh, WN R

NoupbhWNERE

2123
284
396
2881
91
4863

180

9995
137

5201
4517
3886
5752

275

9964
3846
9973
4319
6392

97
9960
196
276
87
4717
9985
1454

731
9956
840
179
247
4918
53
5768

Sen Men Time :15:13

Vranken Andreas
Simoen Jari

Lermyte Maxime
Martin Edwin

Slegers Niko

Van Impe Jean-pierre

Sen Men Time :15:13

Verbaarschot Nick*
Fallay Jordan

De Marlie Arno

Van Damme Luc
Verbaarschot Walter*
Delporte Richard

Van Damme Marc

Sen Men Time :15:13

Dhaene Robin
Kalibiona Raphaél
Laureys Didier
Guichart William
Van Achter Joel
Theys Lucien

Sen Men Time :15:13

Rosseel Leslie

Ndeze Jozef

Gevaert Seppe

Pieters Sven

Hagen Michiel
Deschamps Frederik
Van den Wijngaard Wim
Schillewaert Dirk

Sen Men Time :15:13

Van Heuverswyn Joakim
Burgelman Nico
Scuflaire Kyllian

De Baets Anton

Weiss Dempsey

Heylen Ronald

Segers - 21 Toon

Van Den Bergh Kris

93
95
95
92
96
37

96

95
72
63
44
75

96

64

67
62

96

96

96
72

82

96

96
96
95
62
95
64

ROBA
AVLO
DCLA
CRAC
VMOL
DAC

ATAC

HALE
LOND
ATAC
RCG

LOND

ACW

AVMO

ACW
FLEU

HCO

ROBA
LEBB
VMOL
AZW
NED
LOOI

SMAC
NED

0SGA
RIEM
MACW
BRAB
SPBO
RAM

7.17
7.45
7.66
7.84
8.27
10.17

.56
.75
.26
.71
.98
.27
.73

O WO 000000~

.07
.12
.27
.40
.52
.71

00 00 00 0 00 OO

.75
.93
.95

.10
.28
.40
.51

00 00 00 00 00NN

7.78
7.92
7.93
7.94
8.01
8.08
8.14
DIS



60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

coNOUTEAE WN R

797
863
214
733
824
1868
5775
1359

40
335
1522
114
464
2179
785
209

198
165
5819
2934
1741
413
306
2226

833
2317
280
430
2132
755
262
211

99087
41
783
2824
9083
1631
1147
3021

Sen Men Time :15:13

Raiwet Basile

Nijs Gaston

Segers Senne

Richard Thibaut
Lalmand Martin

Van Den Berghe Ruben
Van Wynsberge Kurt
Aerts Bram

Sen Men Time :15:13

Goethals Bert
Hoobergs Jesse
Simons Stefan
Verhasselt Yannick
Van Oost Ewout
D'haemer Laurenz
Dehon Julien
Follens Robin

Sen Men Time :15:13

Eerdekens Sam
Verdonck Emile
Provo Tom
Delloye Raphael
Remmery Jelle
Vanhemel Pieter
Timmerman Ben
De Backer Jef

Sen Men Time :15:13

Rosiere Arthur
Dezutter Michael
Roofthooft Andreas
Bagula Samuel
Seutin Yves

Bahaj Mohamed
Smismans Robin

De Roeck Glen

Sen Men Time :15:13

Van Amelsvoort Bart
Renson Massimo
Reginster Quentin
Van Den Broeck Emile
Issa Mimo

Cools Tim

De Wit Stijn

Mossoux Regis

96
96
95

95
89
68
87

96
96
91
96

88
96
96

96
95
78
89

96
95
86

96
82
96
96

96
96
95

96
96
94

91
88
86

SMAC
RESC
LYRA
SMAC
FCHA
LEBB
DEIN
ATAC

KKS
LOOI
LYRA
HAMM
ACW
RCG
MOHA
HAMM

DALO
AZW
LYRA
USTA
VS
ACW
RCG
LYRA

SMAC
KAAG
RCT

LEBB
LYRA
MOHA
OEH

LOOI

NED
FLAC
usBw
WS
NED
BRAB
DCLA
OCAN

NN N NNNNY NN NN NN N NNNNY NN NN

NN NNNNNY

.58
.65
.69
.72
.76
.85
.86
.95

.55
.61
.63
.66

.68
.81
.90

.40
.48
.51
.61
.62
.63
.63
.71

.41
.45
.47
.51
.57
.58
.63
.99

.39
.41
.45
.46
.51
.56
.59
.81



60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

60 meter
Heat:13

60 meter
Heat:14

60 meter
Heat:15

coNOOUTEA WN = NoupbhWwWNRE oNOOUTEE WN = NoupbhWNRE

coNOUTEAE WN R

715

9989
681

4340
1035
9861
9961
1899

421
9984
813
9994
149
810
1814
2811

865
2299
2819
344
145
9859
2309
284

2975
811

2027
1548
2892
2680
222

2150

9966
1278
9951
410

2200
1344
183

9858

Sen Men Time :15:13

Dreze Anthony

Van de Wijngaard Bart
Ruffacq Timmy
Vervynck Luc

Motmans Glenn
Miermans Toon
Bockstael Marnix
Stevens Brecht

Sen Men Time :15:13

Dullers Jan

Hisselmann Benjamin

Kohl Geoffrey

Besson Yann

Boonen Jannes

Mabille Florent

Maes Gerben

Lopez Castellanos Thomas

Sen Men Time :15:13

Mengal Simon

Van Den Driessche Jeroen
Discart Yoann

De Landtsheer Guy
Dierick Tibor

Kempe Thomas

De Keukeleire Wim

Simoen Jari

Sen Men Time :15:13

Fall Samba

Brunin Clement

De Greef Laurens

Huwel Klaas

Stempnick Nicolas

Andre Dorian

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
El Madrari Mounir

Sen Men Time :15:13

Adel Sesay
Broothaerts Mathias
Heijnen Noah
Rossaert Michael
Sleegers Bart
Dierick Gabor

De Meulemeester Alan
Kowalski Robin

96

96
71
94

89

95

95

96
96
94
91

95
92
920
96
96

90
95

92
96
91
91
89
89
96
92

94

95

91
95

CABW
NED
DS
DEIN
AVT

NED
AVT

AVT
GER
usBw

ABES
CRAC
VS

MOHA

usBw
BRAB
MOHA
ACG
ACW

STAX
AVLO

WS
MOHA
RCG
ASVO

MOHA
ASVO
RCT

NED
LYRA
NED
ACW
LYRA
ACW
ASVO

O N NN SNNNNY NN N NNNNY O N NN NN

NN N NNNNY

NNNNNNNO

.34
.39
.42
.46
.47
.62
.80
IS

.29
.32
.33
.34
.37
.38
.38
.57

.22
.25
.28
.28
.41
.50
.57
NS

.16
.18
.21
.25
.27
.28
.35
.45

.98
.04
.15
.24
.25
.34
.35
.63



400 meter

Heat:1

U WNRE

400 meter

Heat:2

UbrWNRE

400 meter

Heat:3

OoOUTh,, WN R

400 meter

Heat:4

Ok, WN R

400 meter

Heat:5

ok WNRE

400 meter

Heat:6

Ok WNBRE

446
679
467
lol
111

233
312
968
441
590

1451
55
805
361
450
9862

474
688
158
622

1635

619
302
320
282
381
1368

1594
589
9980
478
1284
510

Cad V Time :15:

De Cock Danae
Verniest Saar
Decuypere Floor
Meessens Maury
Braems Mandien

Cad V Time :15:

Van Puyvelde Anke
Geudens Lisa

De Krem Kirsten
Haghedooren Noa
Trioen Laura

Cad V Time :15:

Sauvenier Jeanne
Vergison Laura
Damman Axelle
Seynaeve Delphine
Devos Jill
Stormacq Gaélle

Cad V Time :15:

Thomas Lotte
Hartmann Iris
Smeulders Sarah
Hals Emma
Vermaelen Anke
Peeters Mathilde

Cad V Time :15:

Deroost Frea
Dawyndt Amber
Duponselle Lisa
Steegen Sen
Stockman Julie

De Bled Kassandra

Cad V Time :15:

Hamelat Kenza

De Troyer Maura
Boutens Amber
Vanderbauwhede Lies

43

43

43

43

43

43

Deleersnyder Alisson

Daelman Nina

99
00
00

00

00

00
00
00

99
99
00
99

00

99
00
00
99

99
99
99

99
00

00
99

99
00
99

SPBO
HAC
AVR
DEIN
KAAG

AVLO
MACW
RCT
FLAC
DAC

FCHA
RCG
HAC
HAC
ACP

0B
STAX
STAX
LAT
DCLA
FCHA

DAC
MACW
AVR
ATLA
AZW
ATH

CRAC
DAC
NED
ASVO
ATH
LAT

68.
69.
69.
74.
75.

65.
.43
68.
69.
75.

72.
72.
73.
75.
76.
77.

67.
68.
69.
69.
69.
70.

64 .
64 .
65.
.23
66.
68.

62.
63.
64 .
64 .
65.
67.

48
44
81
27
90

52

41
98
31

40
73
22
78
47
47

07
64
26
37
91
47

21
79
78

99
29

98
34
36
50
57
41



400 meter

Heat:7

SOUTh, WN R

400 meter

Heat:1

U WN K=

400 meter

Heat:2

WN =

400 meter

Heat:3

U WNR

400 meter

Heat:4

OB WNER

400 meter

Heat:5

ok, WNRE

131
600

577
39
234

1640
96
217
671
244

119
783
167
1553
47
705

632
438
69

273
629
740

893
626
1451
102
1546
1452

1076
514

1268
1447
1279
1737

Cad V Time :15:43

Van Loock Hanne
Peeters Bloeme
Houben Anouck
Valentyn Britt
De Keyser Emma
Goossens Noa

Cad Men Time :15:52

Degand Theo

Durnez Lander

Truyens Sander

Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Wauters Guillaume

Cad Men Time :15:52

Lefebvre Elard
Van Lierde Wannes
Truijen Ferre
Wauthelet Sacha
Van Poucke Dante
Luypaert Keith

Cad Men Time :15:52

Callewaert Simen
Messiaen Tijs
Rombaut Stijn
Leys Lode

De Win Alexander
Verhofstadt Louis

Cad Men Time :15:52

Van Praet Ward
Sijsmans Frederik
Hostens Gregoire
Dieryck Gilles
Hatert Jehan
Lejeune Dorian

Cad Men Time :15:52

Vandevoorde Emmerson
Gabriels Anton
Schram Hugo

Tack Pierre

Mazebo Simon

Malice Sacha

00
99
00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

99
00

99
99
00
99
00
99

00
00

99
00
99

DCLA
AVZK
DCLA
DAC
RCG
ADD

ATH
KKS
VMOL
EA
KAAG

ASVO
RCG
WIBO
SMAC
RCG
KKS

HAC
AZW
ACHL
ATAC
DAC
VS

ZELE
LOOI
USTA
FLAC
HUY

USTA

0B
OLSE
0SGA
UAC
ATH
ATH

62.13
63.10
63.30
64.15
64.52
66.32

58.16
59.91
63.41
67.79
68.02

61.92
65.40
67.08
DIS

69.55
77.12

60.91
61.11
62.80
63.28
66.90
DIS

57.84
60.04
61.82
62.32
64.21
DNS

60.93
61.53
61.85
62.77
67.35
68.46



400 meter
Heat:6

SOUTh, WN R

400 meter
Heat:1

OUThWNRE

400 meter
Heat:2

OUhWN R

400 meter
Heat:3

OUTh, WN R

400 meter
Heat:4

OUTh, WN R

400 meter
Heat:1

A WN =

1048
451
1065
173
1303
1536

3244
4007
4321
4125
3430
4299

3536
3206
3573
3395
3529
3580

3276
3231
3102
4339
3292
4311

3380
3101
3348
4108
3215
3784

2223
3147
2737
3072

Cad Men Time :15:52

Van Den Bergh Sven
Sacoor Jonathan
Roels Gianni
Vanlierde Jorg
Colle Florian
Medici Nando

Sch V Time :15:59

Vancoppenolle Anneleen
Lognoul Emilie

Gomes Amaro Jessica*
Conrardy Camille
Haghedooren Evi

Sente Barbara

Sch V Time :15:59

Van Steenberge Laura
Vermeulen Nele
Wolfcarius Theresa
Wynant Ellen
Stinkens Bette

Buyle Yara

Sch V Time :15:59

Soetens Louise
Clement Sarah
Gantois Stefanie
Mazy Sandrine
Van Eynde Meike
Foret Marion

Sch V Time :15:59

Pieroni Messalina
Brasseur Bo
Pardaens Febe
Coulon Geraldine
De Marez Manon
Hellinckx Lotte

Sch Men Time :16:32

Van Daele Sam
Zune Clementin
Alaoui Younas
Courtin Hugo

97
97
98
98
98

98

98
97
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
98

98
98
98
98
97
97

97
97
98
97

RAM
OEH
STAX
DEIN
csby
0SGA

HCO
RFCL
WS
UAC
FLAC
UAC

DEIN
AVLO
STAX
EA

LOOI
AVLO

HCO

DEIN
DCLA
FCHA
AVLO
Ccsby

LOOI
DCLA
ACP
Ccsby
AVR
ACBR

WIBO
SPA

BVAC
FCHA

53.
54.
54.
54.
56.
56.

63.
64 .
65.
66.
67.
70.

65.

67.
68.
68.
70.

64 .
64.
66.
.49
67.
70.

59.
59.
62.
63.
64 .
64 .

56.
57.
59.
61.

17
04
20
67
80
86

52
16
93
69
84
52

63

01
49
69
36

40
79
31

69
98

67
90
36
73
00
03

99
80
45
56



400 meter Sch Men Time :16:32

Heat:2
1 2534 Gogaert Vitas 98 ZELE 58.02
2 3009 Bossier Tim 97 RIWA 58.10
3 3258 Vermeulen Maxime 97 Ccsby 58.97
4 2939 Lambrecht Axel 98 AZW 62.41
5 2554 Hiele Tobias 97 AVKA 62.97

400 meter Sch Men Time :16:32

Heat:3
1 3017 Stache Arthur 97 CABW 57.76
2 2234 Parmentier Klaas 98 DEIN 58.22
3 3347 Mascart Simon 98 SPA 59.22
4 3069 Renard Loic 97 FCHA 59.43
5 2438 Baetens Robbe 97 OEH 61.64

400 meter Sch Men Time :16:32

Heat:4
1 3024 Autphenne Charles 97 Ccsby 56.61
2 3368 Marichal Joachim 98 CRAC 56.84
3 2634 Verbeke Pieter 97 STAX 57.07
4 2212 Segers Emile 98 ABES 57.37
5 2890 Beeckmans Lennert 98 DAC 57.66
6 2266 Truyens Dries 98 VMOL 57.80

400 meter Sch Men Time :16:32

Heat:5
1 2494 Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 55.81
2 2315 Boeykens Arne 97 LAT 55.85
3 2738 Veekman Egon 97 ACG 56.10
4 9860 Zenfour Mouad 56.99
5 2190 Van Damme Jens 98 HAMM 57.48

2413 Huyck Hannes 98 SPBO DNS

400 meter Sch Men Time :16:32

Heat:6
1 2184 Lefebvre Daan 97 ASVO 53.08
2 3029 Kuckart Eric 97 UAC 53.52
3 2401 Coppieters Kasper 97 EA 54.19
4 2103 Perdieus Siebe 97 DCLA 54.69
5 3057 Boussa Francois 97 HUY 55.30
6 3146 Dutroux Simon 97 SPA 56.27

400 meter Sch Men Time :16:32

Heat:7
1 2635 Huts Gerbrand 98 RCT 52.66
2 3188 Semenou Bryan 97 CABW 53.49
3 9864 Bolderheij Lex NED 53.52
4 3224 Campbell Ewan* 97 WS 53.76

9977 Moinat Ivar NED DNF

400 meter Sen V Time :16:32

Heat:1
1 1079 Pieroni Jessica 92 LOOI 69.98
2 1837 Cephale Fanny 92 WS 71.23
3 1823 Filee Emeline 93 UAC 72.04
4 9952 Jonkers Riet NED 77.74 WR 70+



400 meter
Heat:2

A WN =

400 meter
Heat:3

SOUh, WN R

400 meter
Heat:4

OoOUTh,, WN R

400 meter
Heat:5

UbWNRE

400 meter
Heat:1

OB WNER

400 meter
Heat:2

UubhWNRE

400 meter
Heat:3

UbWNRE

411
9967
2826
522

236
1372
54
127
190
940

1520
828
9867
1256
266
1056

9869
1573
584
611
1239

2881
9985
5002
4482
4123

1762
2571
4178
211

3489

966
176
1982
4197
1814

Sen V Time :16:32

Van Poel Esther

Van Haaften Laura
Decaesteker Marijke
Hayez Louise

Sen V Time :16:32

De Pauw Yoika

De Groote Elien
Plancke Elise
Deville Annelies
Cerpentier Mieke
Beddeleem Ilke

Sen V Time :16:32

Schils Marlies
De Meyer Jolien
Lernout Samantha
Balcaen Sarina
Bogaert Jana
Spiessens Tine

Sen V Time :16:32

Luga Michyenko
Tormans Shana
Carbonnelle Pauline
Coosemans Elise
Crabbe Carolien

Sen Men Time :16:57

Martin Edwin

Van den Wijngaard Wim
Van Steenberge Mario
Van Campenhout Paul
Hintjes Kurt

Sen Men Time :16:57

Heyndels Ewoud
Soudant Alexandre
Vandevelde Herman
De Roeck Glen
Jacobs Jos

Sen Men Time :16:57

Pieteraerens Filip
Geeroms Jeroen
Oosterlinck Lars
Dawyndt Frank

Maes Gerben

95

71
96

95
91
96
96
95
94

90
93

93

92

91
96
96
92

92

71
58

87
94
65
95
61

90
96
94
70
94

LEBB
NED
MACW
WS

STAX
RCG
AVR
ACP
VOLH
DEIN

LAT
RCG
NED
RIEM
VS
ACHL

NED
VMOL
USTA
SPA
ALVA

CRAC
NED

DEIN
LOND
MACW

RCG
0SGA

LOOI
EA

STAX
LOND
FLAC
MACW
VS

64 .
65.
65.
.27

62.
62.
63.
63.
63.
64.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
65.

58.
60.
61.
61.
62.

55.
59.
61.
63.
.00

57.
57.
58.
58.
60.

53.
54.
54.
55.
55.

83
40
71

29
73
04
50
62
41

43
65
62
41
28
08

85
05
45
54
60

78
95
00
97

14
90

51
16

32
62
63
07
21



400 meter

Heat:4

SOUTh, WN R

400 meter

Heat:5

OUTh, WN =

400 meter

Heat:6

O WNRE

400 meter

Heat:7

U WNR

200 meter

Heat:1

OB WNER

200 meter

Heat:2

ok, WN B

9861
1219
181
455
2211
2685

715
280
603
1741
99
2970

143
2760
1884
90
335

679
9989
635
2945
2759

9955
643
325
9992
682

140
203
249
3889
2439
2919

Sen Men Time :16:57

Miermans Toon
Vandervelden Dries
Stevens Wouter
Marinelli Vincent
Mordijck Jeroen
Gobert William

Sen Men Time :16:57

Dreze Anthony
Roofthooft Andreas
Bodart Antoine
Remmery Jelle

Van Reeth Vincent
Duez Mathieu

Sen Men Time :16:57

Vanbever Arno

Dare Lucas

Van Caelenberghe Stefaan
De Vooght Jasper
Hoobergs Jesse

Sen Men Time :16:57

Screve Alexandre

Van de Wijngaard Bart
Douley Antoine

Vreux Jonathan
Vincent Olivier

Sen V Time :17:29

Lissens Laurien
Deneyer Amalie
Vranken Ella
Copin Justine
Jonckers Julie

Sen V Time :17:29

Krikilion Fien
Van Lierde Shari
De Ryck Anna
Exsteen Severine
Vindevoghel Sofie
Paps Maria

94
96

90
94

96
96
96
94
96
91

96
91
94
96
96

95

95
85
89

96
96

96

96
96
96

71
48

LOOI
ACP
LOOI
DAC
UAC

CABW
RCT
SMAC
VS
ABES
MOHA

ACP
UAC

DEIN
LOOI

MOHA
NED
WS
MOHA
UAC

NED
SMAC
ROBA

SMAC

ACG
ACG
ROBA
FCHA
ASVO
LOOI

53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.

52.
52.
52.
53.
55.
55.

52.
52.
52.
52.
53.

50.
51.
51.
52.
52.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

30.
30.
31.
33.
33.
43.

59
50
57
96
01
45

04
83
90
08
27
44

31
73
87
93
42

37
05
49
07
15

56
68
60
92
02

28
82
55

44
49



200 meter Sen V Time :17:29

Heat:3
1 2053 Yanga Bokama Melissa 80 CRAC 29.90
2 1930 Gadeyne Laurence 89 WS 30.98
3 2319 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde 53 STAX 32.08
4 9962 Huyck Hannelore 32.49
5 2953 Slabbaert Mia 69 ASVO 32.61
6 1666 Moons Ellen 91 OEH 35.06

200 meter Sen V Time :17:29

Heat:4
1 1078 Pieroni Laura 94 LOOI 28.27
2 1439 Lambrechts Yentl 94 TACT 29.10
3 544 Theys Chloe 96 FLEU 30.33
4 243 Wauteraerts Valerie 96 LOOI 30.48
5 1823 Filee Emeline 93 UAC 30.84

1876 Hulot Maurine 93 UAC DNF

200 meter Sen V Time :17:29

Heat:5
1 1320 Govaerts Sofie 90 LOOI 28.71
2 378 Biebuyck Mona 96 RCG 28.82
3 9953 Peeters Cathelijn NED 28.89
4 1071 Deville Sofie 94 ACP 29.53
5 2996 Andries Gerda 65 AVKA 29.59
6 1057 Labaere Sharon 93 AVR 33.76

200 meter Sen V Time :17:29

Heat:6
1 2733 Catry Virginie 77 AVR 28.28
2 637 Liessens Magali 96 CRAC 28.43
3 9988 Ackermans Tess NED 28.91
4 293 Moortgat Katrien 96 VS 29.18
5 608 Crespeigne Maureen 95 CRAC 29.77
6 2960 Paesen Sonja 68 LOOI 30.87

200 meter Sen V Time :17:29

Heat:7
1 1680 Alabiso Marilyn 94 OEH 27.07
2 316 Mauel Anna Lena 96 DAC 27.89
3 1557 Roesems Vreni 89 DCLA 28.10
4 1938 Boucher Audrey 89 CRAC 28.10
5 2995 Van Hul Isabel 73 ACW 28.11
6 217 Paesen Inge 96 AVT 28.42

200 meter Sen V Time :17:29

Heat:8
1 1939 Duquesne Jeanne 94 MOHA 26.77
2 44 Gielen Lotte 96 AVT 27.03
3 9869 Luga Michyenko NED 27.23
4 1263 De Win Dinja 91 DAC 27 .51
5 106 Michiels Hege 96 MACW 27.74
6 1207 Umans Kirsten 93 HAKI 28.02



200 meter

Heat:9

U WNRE

200 meter

Heat:10

UbrWNRE

200 meter

Heat:1

UbWNRE

200 meter

Heat:2

U WNRE

200 meter

Heat:3

UhrWNR

200 meter

Heat:4

UbhWNRE

200 meter

Heat:5

U WNRE

338
9873
575
276
115

339
366
1460
379
188

1683
1391
58
733
1624

2123
396
2881
2970
91

781

9973
4123
4898
3886

6873
6518
6392
4178
4319

840
4717
6664
53
87

Sen V Time :17:29

Vidts Noor
Procureur Fanny
Brahy Megane
Carpentier Irma
Decock Jutta

Sen V Time :17:29

Nagels Rani
Depuydt Orphee
Boone Katrijn
Mehuys Elise
Blommaert Kim

Sen Men Time :17:59

Sterckendries Kenneth
Desmet Ruben

Lequeu Jonas

Richard Thibaut
Vanden Brande Sander

Sen Men Time :17:59

Vranken Andreas
Lermyte Maxime
Martin Edwin
Duez Mathieu
Slegers Niko

Sen Men Time :17:59

Derclaye Guillaume
Guichart William
Hintjes Kurt
Jansseune Dominique
Delporte Richard

Sen Men Time :17:59

Urban David*
Thirion Emmanuel
Theys Lucien
Vandevelde Herman
Van Achter Joel

Sen Men Time :17:59

Scuflaire Kyllian
Deschamps Frederik
Gobert Benoit
Segers - 21 Toon
Hagen Michiel

96

95

96

95

92
95
95

91
93
96
96

93
95
92
91
96

96

73
56
44

76
76
62
65
67

96
72
67
95
96

VAC

SMAC
AVMO
AVR

LAT
HAC
HAC
LYRA
VOLH

RCT
OEH
ACP
SMAC
ACME

ROBA
DCLA
CRAC
MOHA
VMOL

SMAC

MACW
MACW
RCG

0SGA
HUY
FLEU

ACW

0SGA
AZW
UAC
SPBO
VMOL

25.
26.
26.
27.
27.

25.
25.
25.
25.
26.

24.
24,
25.
25.
29.

22.
24,
25.
25.
26.

27.
29.
30.
30.
31.

26.
26.
26.
.07
27.

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.

84
30
74
08
23

06

93
96
24

47
94
30
60

86
46
06
11
47

87
57
52
55
88

39
65
86

46

50
56
63
25
68



200 meter

Heat:6

SOUTh, WN R

200 meter

Heat:7

OUTh, WN =

200 meter

Heat:8

OoOUlh, WN =

200 meter

Heat:9

Ok, WN

200 meter

Heat:10

O WNRE

200 meter

Heat:11

ok, WN B

247
196
276
5017
9960
611

488
6241
787
731
349
4918

97
785
179
824
2070
209

783
413
2179
755
2934
1868

344
5819
863
106
9983
1522

1631
46
464
40
48
788

Sen Men Time :17:59

Weiss Dempsey
Gevaert Seppe
Pieters Sven

De Pauw Franky
Ndeze Jozef
Cristallo Mathis

Sen Men Time :17:59

Mahieu Tijmen

Ackaert Noel

Dolmans Louis

Van Heuverswyn Joakim
Van Caelenberghe Kristof
Heylen Ronald

Sen Men Time :17:59

Rosseel Leslie
Dehon Julien

De Baets Anton
Lalmand Martin
Vandewalle Jeroen
Follens Robin

Sen Men Time :17:59

Reginster Quentin
Vanhemel Pieter
D'haemer Laurenz
Bahaj Mohamed
Delloye Raphael

Van Den Berghe Ruben

Sen Men Time :17:59

De Landtsheer Guy
Provo Tom

Nijs Gaston

Van Nuffel Danny
Issa Mimo

Simons Stefan

Sen Men Time :17:59

Cools Tim
Pausenberger Yves
Van Oost Ewout
Goethals Bert
Dequick Jeroen
Julien Martin

95
96
95

96

95
73
96
96
96
62

96
96

95
85
96

96
96
88
96

89

96

96
95

91

91
95
96

95
95

MACW
ROBA
LEBB
STAX

ACLO

BVAC
HUY
ACLO
SMAC
VS
BRAB

HCO
MOHA
RIEM
FCHA
AVR
HAMM

USBW
ACW
RCG
MOHA
USTA
LEBB

ACG
LYRA
RESC
LEBB
NED
LYRA

BRAB
KAAG
ACW
KKS
ACP
ACLO

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.

24.
.85
25.
25.
25.
26.

24

24,
24,
25.
25.
25.
26.

23.
23.
24,
24,
24,
24,

23.
23.
23.
24,
24.
25.

23.
24,
24,
24,
.69
24,

24

04
17
44
68
74
12

00

05
49
64
16

56
90

02
11
57

89
92
02
33
48
71

68

99
03
42
85

77
05
28
64

92



200 meter
Heat:12

SOUTh, WN R

200 meter
Heat:13

OUTh, WN =

200 meter
Heat:14

O WNRE

200 meter
Heat:15

U WNR

200 meter
Heat:16

OB WNER

200 meter
Heat:17

AP WN R

200 meter
Heat:18

A WN -

41
114
797
1899
4340
262

811
222
2945
2824
833
2811

2975
865
813
284
1147
1035

2819
2680
198
145
9087

51
2027
2299
1548
421

9951
810
183
9872
1344

1278
410

1908
2150

Sen Men Time :17:59

Renson Massimo
Verhasselt Yannick
Raiwet Basile
Stevens Brecht
Vervynck Luc
Smismans Robin

Sen Men Time :17:59

Brunin Clement

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
Vreux Jonathan

Van Den Broeck Emile
Rosiere Arthur

Lopez Castellanos Thomas

Sen Men Time :17:59

Fall Samba
Mengal Simon
Kohl Geoffrey
Simoen Jari
De Wit Stijn
Motmans Glenn

Sen Men Time :17:59

Discart Yoann

Andre Dorian
Eerdekens Sam
Dierick Tibor

Van Amelsvoort Bart

Sen Men Time :17:59

De Lange Simon

De Greef Laurens

Van Den Driessche Jeroen
Huwel Klaas

Dullers Jan

Sen Men Time :17:59

Heijnen Noah

Mabille Florent

De Meulemeester Alan
Masson Cyril

Dierick Gabor

Sen Men Time :17:59

Broothaerts Mathias
Rossaert Michael
Herreman Lars

El Madrari Mounir

96
96
96

71
96

96
96
85
94
96
91

92
95

95
88
94

90
89
96
96

95
91
92
91
95

96
95

91

94
95
87
92

FLAC
HAMM
SMAC
AVT
DEIN
OEH

MOHA
ASVO
MOHA
WS

SMAC
MOHA

WS
usBw
usBw
AVLO
DCLA
AVT

MOHA
MOHA
DALO
ACW
NED

ASVO
RCG
BRAB
ASVO
AVT

NED
CRAC
ASVO
FRA
ACW

LYRA
ACW
KKS
RCT

23.74
23.79
23.82
23.84
23.87
24.44

23.22
23.28
23.49
23.58
23.73
24.35

22.77
23.28
23.37
23.83
23.88
DNS

22.63
22.79
22.97
23.23
23.26

22.63
22.74
22.85

23.20

22.60
22.92
22.93
23.08
DNF

22.40
22.50
22.57
23.53



200 meter

Heat:1

U WNRE

200 meter

Heat:2

UbrWNRE

200 meter

Heat:3

OoOUh, WN R

200 meter

Heat:4

SOUTh, WN R

200 meter

Heat:5

SOUTh, WN =

200 meter

Heat:6

A WN -

211
679
349
91

675

381
169
723
259
1505
1504

551
1310
1002
314
110
845

236
855
617
771
1687
181

734
1316
1529
389
1135
157

795
136
621
lol
1368
1448

Cad V Time :18:27

Vandervelden Lotte
Verniest Saar
Verhelst Fien
Loobuyck Anne
Daems Lotte

Cad V Time :18:27

Stockman Julie
Merckaert Silke
Nauwelaers Anthe
Vanmechelen Hannah
Wilkin Heloise
Huque Emilie

Cad V Time :18:27

Theeuws Sam
Leheureux Lola

Van Der Lint Helena
Jolie Karen

Bizet Marieke
Isebaert Lisa

Cad V Time :18:27

Wagemans Sara
Huygen Hanne
Weckhuysen Eline
Devogel Kim
Braquenier Ines
Dhont Nele

Cad V Time :18:27

De Ryck Clara
Paquet Pauline
Trevisan Mathilde
Vanluchene Hanne
Jaubin Dide

Van Thillo Kathleen

Cad V Time :18:27

Ghyselinck Kyara
Hemelsoet Sylke
Cambier Joke
Meessens Maury
De Bled Kassandra
Delaunoy Camille

00
00
00

00

99

00
00
00
00

00
00
99

00
00

00
99
00
00
00

99
00

99
99
00

00
99
99
00

99

LOOI
HAC
KKS
HALE
ZWAT

AZW
ACG
ZWAT
ATAC
SMAC
SMAC

LYRA
FCHA
FLAC
RIEM
KAAG
KKS

ADD
LYRA
DAC
KKS
USTA
DEIN

ROBA
SMAC
0SGA
AZW

ROBA
KAPE

VS
KAAG
RCG
DEIN
ATH
USTA

28.76
30.65
30.79
31.04
32.79

30.23

31.32
31.47
31.90
DNF

28.15
29.64
30.30

30.47
30.53

28.36
29.65
30.44
30.81
31.21
31.86

28.72
29.49
30.19
30.93
31.20
31.56

30.70
31.00
31.77
32.21
DNS
DNS



200 meter
Heat:7

SOUTh, WN R

200 meter
Heat:8

OUTh, WN =

200 meter
Heat:9

OoOUlh, WN =

200 meter
Heat:10

Ok, WN

200 meter
Heat:11

O WNRE

200 meter
Heat:12

ok, WN B

293
919
196
360
780
860

815
1522
529
105
258
1333

174
562
806
1290
1311
932

262
522
652
1460
218
266

926

281
9958
805
1603

1541
1763
448
924
1056
416

Cad V Time :18:27

Przeniczka Enya
Van Kemseke Jodie
Van Vynckt Leonie
Moeyaert Alyssa
Roelandt Febe

De Smet Ine

Cad V Time :18:27

Scheffers Hanne
Semenou Annabelle
Demetter Tine
Martens Laura

May Liesbeth
Dufeys Carole

Cad V Time :18:27

Vermeulen Louise
Cerpentier Femke
Brugghe Lies
Rousseaux Sarah
Bachul Ewa

Speck Louise

Cad V Time :18:27

Massaer Emma

Claeys Eline

Mortele Vienna

Van Den Abeele Laure
Cras Miet

Champeaux Anne-sophie

Cad V Time :18:27

Viaene Emmy

De Foer Lotte

Panis Keanne

Prop Anouk

Damman Axelle

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

Cad V Time :18:27

Pardoms Emilie

Ledezma Viso Maria Luisa*
De Baets Evi

Pauwels Celien

Beyens Mirthe

De Haseleer Dora

99
99
99
99
00
99

99
00

99
99
99

99
00
99
00

00

99

99

00
00

00
99
99

99
00

ATLA
VOLH
DEIN
HAC
VS
VS

AVMO
CABW
ASVO
KAAG
LOND
SMAC

HCO
VOLH
HAC
CABW
UAC
DAC

ACW
ATLA
HAC
ACLO
LOOI
LEBB

OEH
ACW
ATLA
NED
HAC
MOHA

ACLE
WS
RIEM
DAC
DAC
OEH

28.
28.
29.
30.
30.
32.

28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.

28.
28.
28.
28.
29,
30.

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
30.

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.

.98
.85
.22
.39
.59
.19

42
96
19
04
89
70

17
89

19
75
15

16
25
39
58
41
88

60

24
86
87
26

40
93
18
70
87
43



200 meter

Heat:13

U WNRE

200 meter

Heat:1

OUTh,WNRE

200 meter

Heat:2

OoOUh, WN R

200 meter

Heat:3

SOUTh, WN R

200 meter

Heat:4

SOUTh, WN =

200 meter

Heat:5

OUTh, WN R

369
1531
49
719
53

1477
1545
638
1351
800
1773

1509
1693
69
366

36

1552
1331
735
1445
326
984

1762
249
331
269
756
465

499
1441
279
1536
1716
626

Cad V Time :18:27

Bauwens Laures
Carbonnelle Stephanie
Vermonden Julie
Hargreaves Charlotte
Van Petegem Kelly

Cad Men Time :18:41

Zune Antonin
Brants Leo Pol
Torfs Wouter
Defaux Guillaume
Alaoui Yousri
Rosiere Marius

Cad Men Time :18:41

Boland Romain
Geerts Gregory
Rombaut Stijn

Van Brussel Bodhi
Pelgrims Tristan
Baert Torre

Cad Men Time :18:41

Cottin Corentin
Ghislain Sebastien
Vanden Broucke Eloy
Conrardy Louis
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Verdcourt Tim

Cad Men Time :18:41

Nkiere Danfuname Rene
Van Hecke Stef
Wynants Jarne
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Vandenborne Pieter
Hooghe Ernest

Cad Men Time :18:41

Goeteyn Jenten
Seutin Bastien

Van Buggenhout Jarne
Medici Nando

Davies Matthieu
Sijsmans Frederik

99
99
99

99

00

99
00
00
00

99
99
00

00
00

99
00
00
00
00

99
00

00
00
99

99
99
99
00

99

RCG
USTA
ACHL
ZWAT
RCG

SPA

FCHA
BRAB
SMAC
BVAC
SMAC

SMAC
RESC
ACHL
AVLO
DCLA
RCG

SMAC
SMAC
KKS
UAC
ACHL
DAC

RESC
AVLO
ACHL
ACME
VS

FLAC

KAAG
MOHA
SPBO
0SGA
0SGA
LOOI

25.
25.
26.
27.
28.

27.
27.
28.
28.
32.
33.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

24
27

25.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.

24,
25.
25.
25.
26.
.39

27

75
80
82
16
04

11
61
32
87
94
25

73
29
89

66
74

.65
.58
28.
30.
31.
31.

01
70
11
56

69
37
52
60
76
85

97
22
39
96



200 meter Cad Men Time :18:41

Heat:6
1 1791 Carlies Arthur 0SGA 24.44
2 481 Van De Sande Tibo 99 0B 24.91
3 1268 Schram Hugo 99 0SGA 25.43
4 346 Vlamynck Simon 00 AVR 28.80

1640 Degand Theo 00 ATH DNS

200 meter Sch V Time :19:15

Heat:1
1 4321 Gomes Amaro Jessica* 98 WS 29.06
2 3593 De Ryck Theresa 98 ROBA 29.19
3 3430 Haghedooren Evi 98 FLAC 30.55
4 4291 Martin Louise 98 SMAC 30.96
5 3391 Naessens Lotte 97 AZW 34.22

200 meter Sch V Time :19:15

Heat:2
1 3307 Van Buggenhout Anouk 98 SPBO 30.78
2 3193 Schaerlaeckens Lara 98 SPBO 30.86
3 4290 Julien Olivia 98 SMAC 32.77
4 4342 Dubart Camille 98 USTA 33.45

3786 Minne Indra 98 LYRA DNS

200 meter Sch V Time :19:15

Heat:3
1 4027 Leheureux Laurie 98 FCHA 28.18
2 3605 Ryckewaert Marieke 98 AZW 30.06
3 3390 Hermans Sarah 98 AZW 30.80
4 4055 Bernard Noemie 98 usBw 30.99
5 3195 Fasseur Lien 97 KAAG 31.22

200 meter Sch V Time :19:15

Heat:4
1 4017 Rousseaux Laura 97 CABW 29.20
2 3502 Van De Vreken Joke 98 AVKA 29.51
3 3282 Corthout Celien 98 LOOI 29.73
4 3198 Van Haelter Hanne 97 KAAG 30.67
5 3190 Van Den Mooter Lotte 97 SPBO 30.89

200 meter Sch V Time :19:15

Heat:5
1 3216 Philips Lotte 97 SPBO 28.96
2 3842 Vanden Nest Vicky 97 LEBB 29.56
3 3173 Callens Stephanie 98 AVMO 29.68
4 4150 Saint Paul Elisabeth 98 USBW 29.79
5 3239 Desaever Hanne 98 HCO 29.92
6 4189 Wauthelet Lyse 98 SMAC 30.55

200 meter Sch V Time :19:15

Heat:6
1 9971 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie 27.78
2 4026 Leonard Sarah 97 FCHA 28.18
3 4126 Libambu Wolaka Celine 97 UAC 28.58
4 4215 Dermine Raphaelle 97 UAC 28.67
5 4228 Deloof Justine 97 MOHA 28.72

3150 Vlaeminck Emma 97 RCG DNS



200 meter
Heat:7

SOUTh, WN R

200 meter
Heat:8

OUTh, WN =

200 meter
Heat:9

A WN B

200 meter
Heat:10

U WNR

200 meter
Heat:1

A WN -

200 meter
Heat:2

O WNRE

200 meter
Heat:3

U WNR

3541
4132
3323
3631
4181
3471

3294
3301
3205
3769
3369
3441

9959
3490
4385
3768
3613
4041

3266
3802
3688
3749
3578

2145
2913
3399
2881

9997
2963
2454
2737
2939

2354
9976
2449
3251
3203

Sch V Time :19:15

Meert Chloe
Albert Stephanie
Swennen Anoek
Gezels Kiara
Pardoms Charlotte
Nuttelmann Lara

Sch V Time :19:15
Nicolaers Lore

Beylemans Laura
Top Maya

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Henri Oona
Blockx Dante

Sch V Time :19:15
Videler Isa

Valck Maury
Caty Emeline

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Cornelis Jacintha
Debels Maeva

Sch V Time :19:15

Lobbens Laurence
Dillens Judith
Hofman Celine
Beelen Lotte
Flossy Franne

Sch Men Time :19:34

Boutsen Bart
Roefs Steyn
Damoiseaux Noe

El Moukhtari Atif

Sch Men Time :19:34

Toussaint Victor
Moba-Ndongila Parousia*
Demont Elias

Alaoui Younas

Lambrecht Axel

Sch Men Time :19:34

Tas Frederik

Pace Matthias
Spinnoy Lars
Vlassakoudis Yannick
Sestito Loris*

98
98
98

97
98

97
97
98
98
97
98

97
98
97
98
98

97
98
97
98

98
97
97
98

97
97
98
98

98

97
98
97

OEH
CRAC
ATLA
OEH
ACLE
KAAG

ADD
ACME
AVLO
LOOI
ADD
OLSE

NED
ZELE
CRAC
LOOI
KAAG
EAH

DEIN
EA
RIEM
RCT
RCT

AVT

ATAC
SMAC
BRAB

BVAC
SPBO
BVAC
AZW

LEBB

LOND
UAC
UAC

28.33
28.56
28.57
28.69
29.44
29.56

27.56
28.07
28.12
29.59
29.70
29.87

26.63
26.77
27.69
28.37
DIS
DIS

25.88
26.17
26.24
26.59
27.15

24.92
25.25
25.31
26.61

24.97
25.70
25.73
27.01
28.59

25.53
26.15
26.38
26.76
29.92



200 meter
Heat:4

U WNRE

200 meter
Heat:5

AP WN PR

200 meter
Heat:6

OoOUh, WN R

200 meter
Heat:7

U WNR

200 meter
Heat:8

SOUTh, WN =

200 meter
Heat:9

ObhWNRE

200 meter
Heat:10

1
2
3

2536
3129
3359
3048
3220

3067
2824
2551
3250
2275
3392

9978
2180
2413
2592
2403
2443

2548
3261
2360
2569
3180
2331

3279
2287
2394
3024
3175
3205

3177
2378
2125
2788
3178
2770

9995
2237
9974

Sch Men Time :19:34

Di Dio Marco*
Gobert Guillaume
Baral Mathieu
Dascotte Matthieu
Delvaux Diego

Sch Men Time :19:34

Rossignol Thomas
Quintelier Yannick
Utens Nils
Vanderzwalmen Florian
Lambregt Bjorn

Caty Dylan

Sch Men Time :19:34

Yech-Chou Mehdi

Van De Moortele Ieme
Huyck Hannes

Torfs Daan
Depoortere Kevin
Pint Ruben

Sch Men Time :19:34

Fatoichan Joaquim
Dutrieux Gilles
Gilis Lennert
Merckaert Jordi
Gillis Simon

De Koninck Stijn

Sch Men Time :19:34

Dubrulle Jolan

De Ruyter Bavo
Vander Vennet Jonas
Autphenne Charles
Tangni Yannick
Parent Quentin

Sch Men Time :19:34

Kapenda Nathan
Vermiesch Wiebe
Rahoens Creo
Boone Lucas
Kapenda Raphael
Grietens Jan

Sch Men Time :19:34

Tshitwenu Florian
Ingelaere Brian
Bloemhard Roy

98
97
97
98
98

98

98
98
98
97

98
98

97
98

98
97
98
97
98
97

98
98

97
97
98

98
97
98
97
98
97

97

OEH
UAC
uSBw
SMAC
SMAC

USTA
AVKA
AVKA
FCHA
HCO

CRAC

HALE
SPBO
BRAB
EA
OEH

ACW
MOHA
DCLA
ACG
SMAC
0B

0SGA
KAAG
KAAG
csby
SMAC
Ccsby

SMAC
KAAG
RCG
HAC
SMAC
LYRA

DEIN
NED

25.
25.
25.
26.
26.

25.
25.
26.
26.
DNS
DNS

24,
24,
24,
25.
25.
25.

24,
.58
24,
25.
25.
DNS

24

24,
24,
24,
.51
24,
24.

24

23.
23.
23.
24,
24,
DNS

22.
23.
23.

06
59
69
24
28

17
73
54
76

42
77
88

25
85

12

84
08
61

08
14
45

53
83

55
85
94
20
87

89
34
39



800 meter

Heat:1

oNOUTEAE WN B

800 meter

Heat:2

OCooNOULTEA,WNRE

800 meter

Heat:1

coNOUTA WN B

800 meter

Heat:2

oNOOUTE WN -

800 meter

Heat:1

Ok, WN

1317
869
1255
1269
282
441
1687
372
474

9880
1270
9865

86
1254
323
356
1256

107
96
660
618
253
1258
1257
399

1270
271
11
757
9878
1537
1359
1502

3374
3271
3176
4306
3306
4250

Cad V Time :19:46

Hallet Maureen
Schelfhout Fien
Nolf Clemence
Six Sofia
Steegen Sen
Haghedooren Noa
Braquenier Ines
Neyrinck Amelie
Thomas Lotte

Cad V Time :19:46

Shyrianty Mathilda
Vandenbroucke Cameron
De Ruiter Nienke
Goormans Jolien

Wijns Noa

Pirson Camille
Dekeyser Lynn

Triest Febe

Seiller Marine

Cad Men Time :19:48

Hens Kobe
Durnez Lander
Baele Benoit

De Wilde Sam
Gysen Ruben
Seiller Robin
Charlier Arthur
Pauwels Thomas

Cad Men Time :19:48

Plumat Sofian

Van Aken Bo
Demeyere Karel
Vandenborne Tim
Boer Haico

Van Tyghem Antoine
Hermans Kylian
Malfait Nicolas

Sch V Time :20:13

Debaere Judith
Defer Luna
Quatacker Lore
Doison Romane
Diawara Aminta
Defosse Maeva

99

00
00
99
00
00

00

99
99
99
00

00

99

99
99

99
00

98

98
97
97
98

SMAC
ASVO
SMAC
EAH
ATLA
FLAC
USTA
DUFF
0B

NED
EAH
NED
AVZK
DUFF
SMAC
AVR
HAMM
SMAC

KAAG
KKS
FLAC
DAC
ADD
SMAC
SMAC
KAAG

0SGA
LOND
ACKO
VS
NED
0SGA
USTA
ATH

0B
HCO
FLAC
0SGA
LOND
0SGA

NNNNNNNNN ONNNNNNNN

NNNNNNNN

WINNNNN

NNNNNNNN

:27.
:32.
:34.
:35.
:36.
143,
148.
:52.
NS

124,
124,
132.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:36.

:20.
122
:23.
:27.
:30.
:35.
143,
:51.

:08.

:14
:16.
:21.
:25.
:26.
129.

:26.
:27.
:30.
:32.
149,
:03.

56
22
30

25
08
54
45

22
74
22
15
72
83
63
96

50

.53

54
92
05
70
35
59

95

.38

55
44
32
65

13
26
84
47
12
99



800 meter

SOUThE, WN =

800 meter

NoupbhWNRE

800 meter

NOoOuUubRWNRE

Coo~NOOULTEE WN P

Ry
N RO

RHOoOONOULE, WNRE

4153
9870
3625
4011
4008
3293

2697
3297
2506
3334
3255
3211
2725

3400
2347
3003
3046
2174
3008
2176

3191
1893
1927
60
1211
2419
2395
1877
516
1016
9879
3097

1832
110
9877
1244
1454
4234
14
1636
9950
4999
5752

Sch V Time :20:13

Bossut Mathilde
Solleveld Thelma

De Lathouwer Hannelore
Charlier Eline

Rompff Eva

Claesen Evi

Sch Men Time :20:13

De Lathouwer Laurens
Meeus Joachim

Aers Arne

Akroukh Aimad*
Debosschere Clement
Marquebreucq Ticky
De Pauw Robin

Sch Men Time :20:13

Van De Wouwer Dorian
Dekeyser Thomas
Colquhoun Timote
Empis Nemo*

Hens Wolf
Vandenabeele Kilian
Braems Wannes

Sen V Time :20:13

Van Maele Heidi
Saussez Amelie
Chylinski Marta Alexandra
Beddeleem Ellen
Verstichelen Sofie
Delva Evelyne

Van Belleghem Vita
Noullet Annelise
Ponlot Florine

De Couck Lindsay
Cornez Aurelie
Devos An

Sen Men Time :20:32

Sterck Kobe
Goossens Joey

Van de Voort Dolf
De Potter David
Schillewaert Dirk
Droogmans Erik
Roelandt Bjorn
Vermeire Thomas
Van de Ven Martien
Martens Willy

Van Damme Marc

97

98
97
98
97

97
98
97
98
98
97
97

97
97
97
98
98
97
98

78
88

96
94
74
75
88

87

65

94
96

88
63
95
93

48
75

ATH
NED
VS
HERV
ACLO
ADD

VS
SMAC
RIEM
RCAS
ATH
ACLE
LOND

CRAC
AVR
DS
EAH
KAAG
ACLO
KAAG

VAC

ACLO
RCAS
DEIN
ASVO
FLAC
RCG

USTA
O0CAN
ACG

FLAC

RCG
ADD
NED
LOND
LOOI
ACA
RCG
RIEM
NED
ACBR
LOND

NNNNNNN NNNNNN

N~N~Nouuoiotoior oo NNNNNNN

o vttt

127.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:35.

:07.
:08.
:11.
:11.
:117.
:19.
:30.

:00.
.79
:04.
:06.
:07.
:11.
:14.

:15.
:26.
:28.
142
:47.
149,
:53.
:56.

123,
:31.
:32.

:10.
:19.
:20.
:25.
:28.
:30.
:50.
:55,
:58.
:16.
NF

17
98
50

55
79

87
97
05
15
86
96

91

43
33
46
88
06

62
51
74

.43

75
64
01
03

33
99
81

81
48
87
20
04
17
84
96
70
24



mijl
Heat:2

mijl
Heat:3

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

5596
1487
431

1982
9881
2995
4230
3915
762

9874
1321
3766
9882

1658
5504
4428
3860
1888
1180
963
62
5063
3584
9871
722

Sen Men Time :20:32

Pontoizeau Rodolfe
Dobbelaere Steven
Vandeloo Dries
Oosterlinck Lars
Havinga Henri
Piette Gaetan
Vranken Wim

De Blander Guy
Gallet Nicolas
Boetticher Rudolf
Deruddere Jeroen
Depuydt Patrick
Schulten Jimmy

Sen Men Time :20:32

Reuter Natan
Verschoren Bart
Dewaele Karel
Hellinx David
Montagna Massimiliano*
De Lepeleire Bert
Demeyere Pieter
Ligneel Kasper

Neefs Marc

Verkaemer Bart
Valkenburg Tristan
Carbonnelle Augustin

73
82
96
94

85
68
67
96

89
64

93
77
75
68

82
87
95
65
76

96

HAC
KAAG
LOOI
FLAC
NED
CABW
BVAC
ACG
USTA
GER
FLAC
ZA
NED

VITA
DAC
AZW
WIBO
BVAC
DEIN
ACKO
ZA
DCLA
AVMO
NED
USTA

(O i i i i

(SO, O, RO, RO, IO, O, R S S S S

:51.
:54,
:56.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:01.
:02.
:03.

:06.
:13.
134,

:20.
:32.
:32.
:34.
:34.
:39.
140.
141,
142.
:54,
:55.
:15.

47
14
75
09
12
25
75
59
56

30
85
45

84
58
71
00

58
33
86
91
13
55
57



kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad V Time :12:59

Heat:1
1 53 Van Petegem Kelly 99 RCG 11.55
2 277 Maluta Dani 00 ACKO 11.26
3 855 Huygen Hanne 99 LYRA 10.75
4 954 Staelens Emma 99 HAC 10.53
5 493 Potums Maaike 99 VAC 10.32
6 781 Vanderstraeten Phebe 99 VS 9.83
7 880 Van de Vijver Caro 99 ACBR 9.82
8 1123 Vanhoorne Camille 99 DAC 9.63
9 758 Thijssen Loeka 99 ACW 9.51
10 1290 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 9.25
11 1038 Bulcke Marlies 99 HAC 9.12
12 1368 De Bled Kassandra 00 ATH 8.59
13 125 Deplorez Jelke 00 ZA 8.52
14 361 Seynaeve Delphine 99 HAC 8.47
15 9998 BALATOVA Esli 8.46
16 258 May Liesbeth 00 LOND 8.45
17 131 Van Loock Hanne 99 DCLA 8.38
18 789 Beelaert Annelien 00 VS 8.32
19 1333 Dufeys Carole 99 SMAC 8.13
20 265 Boeykens Maren 00 LAT 8.10
21 675 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT 7.96
22 1541 Pardoms Emilie 00 ACLE 7.94
23 621 Cambier Joke 99 RCG 7.91
24 157 Van Thillo Kathleen 00 KAPE 7.82
25 854 Goossens Liesbeth 99 LYRA 7.79
26 723 Nauwelaers Anthe 00 ZWAT 7.66
27 473 Van De Sande Amelie 00 0B 7.61
28 933 Van Lierde Linn 99 DAC 7.51
29 900 Van Der Veeken Nuria 00 LYRA 7.31
30 720 Janssens Esther 99 ZWAT 7.28
31 501 Vancamp Noor 00 OLSE 7.23
32 474 Thomas Lotte 00 0B 7.02
33 259 Vanmechelen Hannah 00 ATAC 6.99
34 967 De Krem Jennifer 99 RCT 6.98
35 853 Goossens Natascha 00 LYRA 6.94
36 1505 Wilkin Heloise 00 SMAC 6.80
37 840 Huybrechts Julie 00 ACHL 6.77
38 574 Demesmaeker Febe 00 DAC 6.60
39 349 Verhelst Fien 00 KKS 6.59
40 1634 Destrebecq Eva 00 0SGA 5.86
41 575 Raeymaekers Yalena 00 DAC 5.61
42 576 Raeymaekers Irini 99 DAC 5.45

polsstokspringen Sen V Time :14:27

Heat:1
1 363 De Vocht Elien 95 AVZK 3.84
2 387 De Seranno Catleen 95 AVLO 2.94
3 3966 Lilien Anouk 78 WACO 2.84



verspringen

Heat:1
1 316
2 1509
3 362
4 1716
5 206
6 167
7 514
8 331
9 735
10 1351
11 151
12 1037
13 1452
14 173
15 198
16 906
17 886
18 1565
19 783
20 69
21 9991
22 9949
23 119
24 1477
25 802
26 292
27 847
28 47
29 463
30 326
31 705
32 693
33 1770
34 1320
35 984
36 775

197
626

polsstokspringen

Heat:1
1 9965
2 184
3 1898
4 3029
5 149
6 2248
7 9970
7 6672
9 4951
10 9968

Cad Men Time :13:12

Verherstraeten Simon
Boland Romain

De Backer Bryan
Davies Matthieu
Ballinckx Berend
Truijen Ferre
Gabriels Anton
Wynants Jarne

Vanden Broucke Eloy
Defaux Guillaume

Van Looy Lars
Salongo Tim

Lejeune Dorian
Vanlierde Jorg
Zutterman Kasper
Kelchtermans Sander
Bulens Jelle

Campers Lambert

Van Lierde Wannes
Rombaut Stijn

Pols Scott

Kleintjes Denilson
Lefebvre Elard

Zune Antonin

Wuyts Hannes

De Coene Stefan
Deschepper Yoran

Van Poucke Dante

Van Hemelrijk Thomas
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Luypaert Keith
Vander Schelde Wietse
Culot Maxim
Verpoorten Barnabe
Verdcourt Tim

Van De Perre Yannick
Cautaerts Justin
Sijsmans Frederik

Sen Men Time :17:29

Vanhees Laurent
Descamps Anton

Van Hauwermeiren Kevin
Genet Denis

Boonen Jannes

Laureys Tom

Dewil Emile-Joseph
Chanet Michel

De Smedt Serge

Agnetti Loic

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
99
00
99
99

95
92
91
96
88

60
73

LYRA
SMAC
AVLO
0SGA
DEIN
WIBO
OLSE
ACHL
KKS
SMAC
VAC
DAC
USTA
DEIN
DEIN
AVT
DAC
SMAC
RCG
ACHL
NED

ASVO
SPA
LYRA
MACW
MACW
RCG
SPBO
ACHL
KKS
RCT
SMAC
SMAC
DAC
VS
DEIN
LOOI

ASVO
KAAG
WACO
ABES
AVLO
FRA

FCHA
ATAC

Wwwwwwphrbhrbhp

Z=E=wWwwwhrphrbhbr,brbrhrhrhrbbbbbhrphrp,rbhrbbrrbhrprp,rbrbddrdrprphrbdbdbpuuvuuvuuuv

==

.69
.29
.29
.21
.04
.98
.96
.94
.93

.76
.73
.72
.72
.70
.64
.64
.62
.58
.57
.56
.54
.51
.45
.39
.37
.27
.26
.26
.23
.11
.09
.92
.82
.57
.45

.80
.43
.33
.03
.93
.63

.43
.43
.23



kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

ok, WN B

231
1733
197
872
9999
1048
151
416
12
230
198
145
251
188
1509
245
693
9901
514
206
244
292
249
481
1452
632
102
119
362
783
167
175
947
834
273
847
606
4863
346
348

605

9953
544

9088
1930
1964
9972

Cad Men Time :14:42

Ugwu Mathew
Lepeuple Alexy
Cautaerts Justin
Staut Cis
Kleintjes Denilson
Van Den Bergh Sven
Van Looy Lars
Volckaert Dylan
Dhaenens Ruben
Obasuyi Michael
Zutterman Kasper
Van Ransbeke Michiel
Sauwens Korneel
Sap Arthur

Boland Romain
Wauters Laurens
Vander Schelde Wietse
Pols Scott
Gabriels Anton
Ballinckx Berend
Wauters Guillaume
De Coene Stefan
Van Hecke Stef

Van De Sande Tibo
Lejeune Dorian
Callewaert Simen
Dieryck Gilles
Lefebvre Elard

De Backer Bryan
Van Lierde Wannes
Truijen Ferre
Ingelaere Jarni
Godeau Yannick
Bodson Thijs

Leys Lode
Deschepper Yoran
Warmoes Ruben

Van Impe Jean-pierre
Vlamynck Simon
Ballekens Tjorven

Sen V Time :16:49

Laurant Chloe
Peeters Cathelijn
Theys Chloe
Ackermans Tess
Gadeyne Laurence
Bruggeman Soetkin
Snijders Maaike

00
00
99

99
99
99
99

99
99
00
99
99

00

00
99

00
00
99
99
00

00
00
00
00

00
99
00
00
00

00
00

95

96

89
92

HCO
EAH
DEIN
VOLH
NED
RAM
VAC
HAC
ACKO
HCO
DEIN
AVLO
ADD
DEIN
SMAC
KAAG
RCT
NED
OLSE
DEIN
KAAG
MACW
AVLO
0B
USTA
HAC
FLAC
ASVO
AVLO
RCG
WIBO
DEIN
DAC
DAC
ATAC
MACW
0B
DAC
AVR
AVR

SPA
NED
FLEU
NED
WS
SMAC
NED

13.
12.

HEERERRRRRE R
COOORHKERRE

VUTOO NN NN~~~ 0000000000 000000000000 WWOLOVVVO

S R S R B g g

44
90
.82
.69
.57
.42
.04
.83
.61
.53
.44

.55
.45
.45
.42
.16
.13
.02
.96
.94
.92
.91
.88
.81
.75
.74
.49
.29
.20
.95
.79
.74
.46
.46
.42
.14
.73
.37
.88
.06

.55
.50
.50

.25
.25



hoogspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

ool WN R

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

4026
3189
3258
3738
3761
3386
9959
3558
3842
9975
3257
3108
3467
4291
4017
3542
3480
4331
4266
4290

9087
9994
2225
800
2309
46
317
5775
2014
180
1359
733
4951
2165
196
9956
431
275
781
4517
5541
2758
5201
5752

Sch V Time :16:47

Leonard Sarah

De Waele Nienke
Vandenreijken Jessica
Tytgat Celestine
Lagrou Ilke

Brosens Stefanie
Videler Isa

Mortiers Lio

Vanden Nest Vicky
Brutsaert Alieke

Van QOosterwyck Lotte
Meyvaert Carlien

Van Der Auwera Anouchka
Martin Louise
Rousseaux Laura
Lannoo Lieselot

Van Damme Dagmar
Roberfroid Iris
Antoine Chloe

Julien Olivia

Sen Men Time :15:39

Van Amelsvoort Bart
Besson Yann

Peeters Matthias
Bal Nicolas

De Keukeleire Wim
Pausenberger Yves
Eloot Bram

Van Wynsberge Kurt
De Herdt Gorik
Verbaarschot Nick*
Aerts Bram

Richard Thibaut

De Smedt Serge
Vanwynsberghe Frederik
Gevaert Seppe
Burgelman Nico
Vandeloo Dries
Dhaene Robin
Derclaye Guillaume
Verbaarschot Walter*
Hilgert Erik
Lahmidi Miloud

Van Damme Luc

Van Damme Marc

97
97
98
97
98
97

98
97

98
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98
98

88
96
90
95
95

90
96
87
96
73
82
96

96
96
96
63
64
94
72
75

FCHA
ASVO
VMOL
DEIN
HAC

ATAC
NED

AVKA
LEBB
LUX

AVZK
DCLA
ACHL
SMAC
CABW
AVR

RCG

CABW
SMAC
SMAC

NED

LYRA
USTA
STAX
KAAG
VS
DEIN
AVKA
ATAC
ATAC
SMAC
ATAC
AVLO
ROBA
NED
LOOI
ACW
SMAC
ATAC
ACW
ACLE
LOND
LOND

RFHRRRPRRRRRRRRRERRRRRBRRBR3

WwwhrhrbhbphpUuouoionUUITULUIOOOOO OO

.74
.60
.60

.55
.55
.55
.55
.50

.50
.45
.45
.40
.40
.40
.40
.35
.35
.25

.81
.60

.23
.13
.12
.02
.97
.89
.83
.83
.81
.72
.62
.43
.43
.37
.93
.70
.30
.14
.97
.93
.69



kogelstoten 5,000kg

1 9865
2 2825
3 9866
4 2550
5 2207
6 2551
7 2468
8 3359
9 2754
10 3363
11 2793
12 2699
13 9990
14 2703
15 2232
16 2517
17 2866
18 2824
19 3211
20 3248
21 2872
22 2222
23 2693
24 2377
25 2359
26 2660
27 2663
28 2522
kogelstoten 3,000kg
1 3303
2 4017
3 3694
4 3445
5 3630
6 3660
7 3467
8 4181
9 9959
10 3688
11 3494
12 3774
13 3522
14 3248
15 3323
16 3391
17 3502
18 4250
19 3173
20 4060
21 3536
22 3307
23 3342
24 4331
25 3336
26 3390

Sch Men Time :15:58
Duponchel Antoine
Quintelier Matthias
Riou Antoine
Van Haute Elias
Ligneel Florian
Utens Nils
Van De Sande Alessandro
Baral Mathieu
Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Lepeuple Anthony
Staut Tuur
Vereecken Sven
Pols Glenn
Stalpaert Arno
Van Thillo Glenn
Van Laethem Matthias
Van Roeyen Cobe
Quintelier Yannick
Marquebreucq Ticky
Nolf Maxime
Heyvaert Tobi
Cop Jonas
Sertin Jaron
Seynaeve Jens
De Backer Brandon
Jacobs Colin
Cornelis Robin
Lambrecht Renzo

Sch V Time :17:09
Huys Marianne
Rousseaux Laura
Deketelaere Jana
Lucas Vie
Maudens Hanne
Claes Evelyne
Van Der Auwera Anouchka
Pardoms Charlotte
Videler Isa
Hofman Celine
Van Den Bossche Zoe
Jacobs Caroline
Cambier Celien
Dhont Ilke
Swennen Anoek
Naessens Lotte
Van De Vreken Joke
Defosse Maeva
Callens Stephanie
Chausteur Camie
Van Steenberge Laura
Van Buggenhout Anouk
Tanghe Jiense
Roberfroid Iris
Beyens Eva
Hermans Sarah

97

97
98
98
97
97
97
98

98

98
98
97
97
98
97
97
98

98
97
97
98
97
97

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97

97
97
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98

98
98
98
97
97
98

FRA
AVKA
FRA
ACW
ZA
AVKA
0B
USBW
ACBR
EAH
VOLH
VS
NED
VS
KAPE
ASVO
VOLH
AVKA
ACLE
RIWA
DAC
WIBO
VS
HAC
AVLO
ADD
AVKA
AZW

ACME
CABW
MACW
ASVO
VS
RCT
ACHL
ACLE
NED
RIEM
HAKI
LOOI
RCG
DEIN
ATLA
AZW
AVKA
0SGA
AVMO
CABW
DEIN
SPBO
MACW
CABW
MACW
AZW

18.

HERERRRERHRRERRRRRR BB
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93
.93
.00
.28
.03

.62
.90
.64
.59

.79
.74
.63
.08
.63

.44

.87
.75
.72
.67
.43
.41
.20
.88
.39

.42
.30
.24
.10
.06
.75
.38
.01

.84
.62
.57
.47
.17
.00
.73
.34
.32
.31
.23
.16
.05
.44
.41
.32
.21
.36



kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

9986
338
9957
1236
538
1701
205
9953
4051
878
2318
9967
3859
824
2707

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Heat:1

RFROoONOULTE WN =

0
1

1820
2171
9989
2166
2165
5039
1000
9987
9973
6181
2758

kogelstoten 6,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

1
2
3

coNOUTEA WN B

108
349
228

179
1382
1573
932
106
1439
1565
1964

Sen V Time :17:58

Smit Lisa

Vidts Noor

Prop Linda
Marynissen Elies
Josse Laetitia
Van Puyenbroeck Sandra
Vermeulen Freya
Peeters Cathelijn
Delcampe Sandrine
Tiersen Lieselot
De Keyzer Odette
Van Haaften Laura
Grigolato Martine
Lambregts Ymke
Louwie Veronique

Sen Men Time :18:52

Van Campenhout Jannick
Van Campenhout Jordi
Van de Wijngaard Bart
Cordeel Joachim
Vanwynsberghe Frederik
Baeke - NE Patrick
Picard Niels

Van Amelsvoort Bart
Guichart William
Lahaise Guy

Lahmidi Miloud

Jun Men Time :18:51

Van Waes Brecht
Van Caelenberghe Kristof
Vermeulen Jorg

Sen V Time :18:39

Vandermeulen Yelena
Van Leuven Wendy
Tormans Shana

Garre Maaike
Michiels Hege
Lambrechts Yentl
Lambregts Ylen
Bruggeman Soetkin

96

94
95
81
95

78
90
51

58
87
65

91
88

89
82
70
90

68
94

95
96
96

96
86
91
90

94
94
92

NED
VAC
NED
AVKA
ACLO
VOLH
EA
NED
USTA
FLAC
STAX
NED
USTA
ATAC
MACW

AVKA
AVKA
NED
AVLO
AVLO
LAT
RCG
NED

USTA
ACLE

AVLO
VS
EA

ASVO
AVKA
VMOL
KAAG
MACW
TACT
ATAC
SMAC

12.
11.
11.

=
[oNoNO)

U110 N 000000 00w

14.
13.
13.
12.
10.
10.

10
9.
9.
9.
6.

13
11
9.

WhbhuUnortorOm

61
73
48
.72
.49
.37

.06
.75
.52
.33
.00
.67
.07
.55
.59

16
96
16
91
84
11
.09
81
54
33
74

.88
.28
80

.42
.35
.31
.25
.22
.77
.34
.83



verspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

500
131
1603
492
847
924
954
9863
1522
1541
562
1763
478
720
758
1116
851
815
132
1038
1284
621
312
90
931
589
106
351
351
314
104
771
39
467
1292
856
1290
1529
703
968
1316
9908
474
723
18
1123
933
821
725
1505
845
196
296
361
567

Cad V Time :17:53

Vancamp Hanne

Van Loock Hanne
Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Willems Eve

Dhont Hanne
Pauwels Celien
Staelens Emma
Bolderheij Stella
Semenou Annabelle
Pardoms Emilie
Cerpentier Femke
Ledezma Viso Maria Luisa*
Vanderbauwhede Lies
Janssens Esther
Thijssen Loeka

Van Der Put Marie
Wuyts Katrijn
Scheffers Hanne
Robyn Maite

Bulcke Marlies
Deleersnyder Alisson
Cambier Joke
Geudens Lisa
Lambert - 3 Leen
Walravens Annelies
De Troyer Maura

De Beule Judith
Keppens Maurie
Keppens Maurie
Jolie Karen
Martens Lisa
Devogel Kim

De Keyser Emma
Decuypere Floor
Brouwers Elise

Van Den Broeck Lore
Rousseaux Sarah
Trevisan Mathilde
Morren Lise

De Krem Kirsten
Paquet Pauline
BALATOVA Esli
Thomas Lotte
Nauwelaers Anthe
Van Petegem Alani
Vanhoorne Camille
Van Lierde Linn
Suys Sofie

Bossart Manon
Wilkin Heloise
Isebaert Lisa

Van Vynckt Leonie
Moeskops Louise
Seynaeve Delphine
De Staercke Celine

OLSE
DCLA
MOHA
VAC
DEIN
DAC
HAC
NED
CABW
ACLE
VOLH
WS
ASVO
ZWAT
ACW
ZWAT
LYRA
AVMO
VAC
HAC
ATH
RCG
MACW
HALE
DAC
DAC
KAAG
HAMM
HAMM
RIEM
KAAG
KKS
RCG
AVR
CABW
LYRA
CABW
0SGA
RCT
RCT
SMAC

0B
ZWAT
ACME
DAC
DAC
VS
MACW
SMAC
KKS
DEIN
LYRA
HAC
OEH

O O R O OO O e S S S S A T L S S N N I S S S i N S S e S e S - T S T S S S S N SN S S S S S S S S N N - NS O, O, RO, N,

.28
.19
.15
.14
.05
.94
.84
.80
.76
.75
.72
.66
.60
.59
.54
.51
.49
.45
.45
.44
.40
.40
.40
.40
.39
.38

.33
.33
.31
.30
.28
.26
.25
.22
.21
.19
.18
.17
.17
.15
.15
.14
.13
.10
.07
.06
.06

.02
.99
.99
.99

.97



hoogspringen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

56

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

COoOONOUTEAEWNBE

OCooONOUTEAE WN -

9979
590
lol
679
1114
1002
473
1553
365
1350
181
1500
675

9876
9997
2754
2468
2252
2272
3248
2604
2832
2691
3359
2163
2893
2631

165
3020
2263
9994
800
1033
1751
96
456
83
431
483
9956
1454
4788

ERAERTS Chloe
Trioen Laura
Meessens Maury
Verniest Saar
Boussier Janne

Van Der Lint Helena
Van De Sande Amelie
Van Houte Alicia
Van Wynsberghe Julie
Praile Lucie

Dhont Nele

Debois Valentine
Daems Lotte

Sch Men Time :19:14

Van Merode Sven
Toussaint Victor

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Van De Sande Alessandro
Capiau Tobias

Algoet Giebe

Nolf Maxime
Vandervennet Maarten
Van Iseghem Tim

Eloot Bert

Baral Mathieu

Maton Mathijs
Colpaert Brecht
Verniest Dries

Sen Men Time :19:14

Verdonck Emile
Mohamed Ali Ismael
Beeldens Alexander
Besson Yann

Bal Nicolas
Annaert Wouter
Jacobs Brett
Opsomer Tom

Cools Lucas

De Busscher Jonas
Vandeloo Dries
Vermeulen David
Burgelman Nico
Schillewaert Dirk
Van De Vreken Luc

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
98

95
94
91

96
94
94
96
96
96
96
96

82
64

DAC
DEIN
HAC
DAC
FLAC
0B
SMAC
DEIN
SMAC
DEIN
SMAC
ZWAT

NED

ACBR
0B
DEIN
HCO
RIWA
DEIN
KKS
VS
usBw
AVMO
HAC
HAC

AZW
CRAC
VOLH

USTA
AVT
ADD
HCO
LOOI
DEIN
LOOI
AVR
NED
LOOI
AVKA

HRRERRARRRERRRRBRRNN
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.87
.86
.85
.83
.80
.78
.77
.70
.69
.62
.59
.50

.83
.83
.83
.83

.70
.70
.70
.60
.60

.60
.50
.40

.01
.01
.89
.89
.86
.86
.86
.83
.83
.75
.60
.60
.50

.40



